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T14: 100m U15 Boys 100m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 13:10 · Wind: +2.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Teddy Wilson (2006) Be Fit Today Track Academy 786 4 10.87
Q

2 Rory Brogan (2006) Edinburgh AC 535 5 11.54
Q

3 David Ellington (2007) Enfield and Haringey AC 585 6 11.61

3 Vittorio Anah (2006) Crawley AC 508 7 11.61

5 Conor Kelly (2007) Hercules Wimbledon 633 2 11.72


Samson Onilogbo (2006) Basildon AC 682 3 DNS

T14: 100m U15 Boys 100m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 13:10 · Wind: +1.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Matthew Ajayi (2007) Watford Harriers 503 3 11.12
Q

2 Joseph Berry (2006) Newport Harriers 526 4 11.22
Q

3 Dylan Williams (2007) Be Fit Today Track Academy 782 6 11.53

4 Lewis Parsons (2006) West Cheshire AC 688 5 11.63

5 Kevin Masukume (2006) Derby AC 656 7 11.71

6 Samuel Jagroop (2007) Hillingdon AC 622 2 12.02


T14: 100m U15 Boys 100m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 3 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 13:10 · Wind: +1.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Aron Tugwell (2007) Cardiff Archers AC 766 6 11.16
Q

2 Ayomide Fatoki (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 589 5 11.26
Q

3 Troy Over (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 683 3 11.47
q

4 Peter Ogbonmwan (2006) Be Fit Today Track Academy 678 4 11.51
q

5 Ramadan Noah (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 675 7 11.70

6 Robert Austin (2006) West Cheshire AC 511 2 11.81


T14: 100m U15 Boys 100m · Boys · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:30 · Wind: +1.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Teddy Wilson (2006) Be Fit Today Track Academy 786 3 10.78

2 Matthew Ajayi (2007) Watford Harriers 503 5 11.07

3 Ayomide Fatoki (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 589 8 11.09

4 Joseph Berry (2006) Newport Harriers 526 6 11.14

5 Aron Tugwell (2007) Cardiff Archers AC 766 4 11.15

6 Troy Over (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 683 2 11.42

7 Peter Ogbonmwan (2006) Be Fit Today Track Academy 678 1 11.43

8 Rory Brogan (2006) Edinburgh AC 535 7 11.66


T24: 100m Ambulant Men 100m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:20 · Wind: +2.1
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Joel Mattacks (2002) Senior Team Bath AC 23 2 11.63

2 Samuel Jose (2002) Senior Cornwall AC 22 1 12.16

3 Fraser Owen (2002) Senior Inverness Harriers 3 15.65


Segun Samuel (2002) Senior South London Harriers 25 4 DNS

T34: 100m W/C Men 100m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:10 · Wind: -0.5
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Illias Zghoundi (2006) U16 Weir Arch 2 2 18.94

2 Oliver Porter (2008) U15 Leeds City AC 1 4 19.62


T34: 100m W/C Men 100m · Boys · Multiple, U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:10 · Wind: -0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Oliver Porter (2008) Leeds City AC 1 4 19.62


T34: 100m W/C Men 100m · Boys · Multiple, U16 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:10 · Wind: -0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Illias Zghoundi (2006) Weir Arch 2 2 18.94


T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 11:15 · Wind: +2.9
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Dean Patterson Aberdeen AAC 689 5 10.96
Q

2 Fabian Powell (2006) Corby AC 706 4 11.13
Q

3 Ryan Amesimeku (2004) Kettering Town Harriers 507 3 11.15
Q

4 Connell McCarthy (2005) City of Portsmouth AC 663 8 11.22
q

5 Harrison Marfitt (2004) Longwood Harriers AC 654 2 11.78
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William Hawker (2005) Rhymney Valley AC 609 6 DNS
Reuel Miller (2004) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 7 DNS

T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 11:15 · Wind: +1.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Rusciano Thomas-Riley (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 761 5 10.93
Q

2 Verrel Charles (2006) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 549 4 11.27
Q

3 George Warburton (2006) Stockport Harriers & AC 774 2 11.39
Q

4 Cole Queen (2006) Aberdeen AAC 710 8 11.40

5 Liam Topp (2004) Pembrokeshire Harriers 763 7 11.49


Jac Patterson (2005) Cardiff AC 690 3 DNS
Malachi Amadi (2005) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 506 6 DNS

T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 3 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 11:15 · Wind: +2.0
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Freddie Arkell (2004) Hercules Wimbledon 509 3 11.03
Q

2 Callum Webb (2005) Cardiff Archers AC 776 6 11.06
Q

3 Adam Islam-Medeaux (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 621 2 11.16
Q

4 Mekhi Spence-Forde (2006) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 743 4 11.25
q

5 Morgan White (2005) Sale Harriers Manchester 779 8 11.33

6 Gregory Menkiti (2005) Slough Junior AC 667 5 11.34

7 Samuel Sherlock (2004) Guildford & Godalming 736 7 11.51


T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 4 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 11:15 · Wind: +2.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Micho Tao (2004) Cornwall AC 755 4 10.94
Q

2 Danté Legister (2005) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 643 3 10.98
Q

3 Rory Voss (2005) Pitreavie AAC 769 6 11.02
Q

4 Ryan Hewitt (2005) Newark AC 611 2 11.09
q

5 Morgan Corcoran (2004) Bingley Harriers & AC 560 8 11.17
q

6 Ossari Acquah (2005) Newham and Essex Beagles 502 5 11.31

7 Ridwan Salaam (2004) Havering AC 726 7 11.39


T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 13:35 · Wind: +1.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Rusciano Thomas-Riley (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 761 3 10.81
Q

2 Danté Legister (2005) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 643 4 10.87
Q

3 Freddie Arkell (2004) Hercules Wimbledon 509 5 10.97
Q

4 Rory Voss (2005) Pitreavie AAC 769 8 11.04

5 Ryan Hewitt (2005) Newark AC 611 2 11.06

6 Verrel Charles (2006) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 549 6 11.16

7 Mekhi Spence-Forde (2006) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 743 1 11.22

8 George Warburton (2006) Stockport Harriers & AC 774 7 11.27


T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 13:35 · Wind: +4.0
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Dean Patterson Aberdeen AAC 689 5 10.74
Q

2 Micho Tao (2004) Cornwall AC 755 3 10.82
Q

3 Callum Webb (2005) Cardiff Archers AC 776 4 10.87
Q

4 Fabian Powell (2006) Corby AC 706 6 10.97
q

5 Adam Islam-Medeaux (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 621 7 11.00
q

6 Morgan Corcoran (2004) Bingley Harriers & AC 560 2 11.05

7 Connell McCarthy (2005) City of Portsmouth AC 663 1 11.13

7 Ryan Amesimeku (2004) Kettering Town Harriers 507 8 11.13


T5: 100m U17 Men 100m · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:45 · Wind: +1.9
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Rusciano Thomas-Riley (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 761 3 10.75

2 Dean Patterson Aberdeen AAC 689 5 10.77

3 Danté Legister (2005) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 643 4 10.80

4 Freddie Arkell (2004) Hercules Wimbledon 509 7 10.94

5 Micho Tao (2004) Cornwall AC 755 6 11.03

6 Callum Webb (2005) Cardiff Archers AC 776 8 11.10

7 Fabian Powell (2006) Corby AC 706 2 11.12

8 Adam Islam-Medeaux (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 621 1 11.24
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T13: 100m U15 Girls 100m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 12:55 · Wind: +2.0
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Thea Brown (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 141 3 12.31
Q

2 Savannah Morgan (2007) Northampton AC 289 4 12.43
Q

3 Katherine Bell (2006) Gateshead Harriers & AC 123 6 12.57

4 Ella Woods (2007) Birchfield Harriers 428 7 12.76

5 Lily Watson (2007) Hartlepool AC 406 8 13.00


Isabel Mur (2007) Rugby & Northampton AC 292 2 DNS
Nana Quainoo (2006) Hillingdon AC 324 5 DNS

T13: 100m U15 Girls 100m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 12:55
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nell Desir (2008) Cardiff Archers AC 172 5 12.11
Q

2 Emily Lucas (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 266 3 12.31
q

2 Queenivette Nguta (2007) Preston Harriers 301 4 12.31
Q

4 Millie Wilkinson (2007) Blyth Running Club 417 6 12.57

5 Tiana Rizzo (2007) Herts Phoenix AC 338 7 12.71

6 Chloe Thorne (2008) City of Norwich AC 383 8 12.89

7 Evie Schofield (2006) Trafford AC 351 2 12.94


T13: 100m U15 Girls 100m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 3 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 12:55
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Lily Bradley (2007) City of Norwich AC 134 4 12.39
Q

2 Emily Owen (2007) West Cheshire AC 312 5 12.50
Q

2 Indiana Marshall (2006) Woking AC 272 6 12.50
q

4 Grace Young (2006) Cumbernauld AAC 435 2 12.67

5 Harriet Medlen (2006) Tonbridge AC 282 7 13.28


Omaserichi Moneke (2006) Watford Harriers 288 3 DNS

T13: 100m U15 Girls 100m · Girls · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:35 · Wind: +1.6
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nell Desir (2008) Cardiff Archers AC 172 3 12.08

2 Queenivette Nguta (2007) Preston Harriers 301 6 12.21

3 Thea Brown (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 141 5 12.23

4 Savannah Morgan (2007) Northampton AC 289 8 12.35

5 Emily Lucas (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 266 2 12.36

6 Lily Bradley (2007) City of Norwich AC 134 4 12.38

7 Emily Owen (2007) West Cheshire AC 312 7 12.41

8 Indiana Marshall (2006) Woking AC 272 1 12.66


T25: 100m Ambulant Women 100m · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:25 · Wind: +1.6
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Esme O'Connell (2002) Senior Dacorum & Tring AC 43 3 13.54

2 Madeline Down (2007) U15 Halesowen ACC 41 4 13.64

3 Bebe Jackson (2005) U16 Harlow AC 42 5 14.53


T25: 100m Ambulant Women 100m · Girls · Multiple, U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:25 · Wind: +1.6
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Madeline Down (2007) Halesowen ACC 41 4 13.64


T25: 100m Ambulant Women 100m · Girls · Multiple, U16 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:25 · Wind: +1.6
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Bebe Jackson (2005) Harlow AC 42 5 14.53


T25: 100m Ambulant Women 100m · Women · Multiple, Senior · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:25 · Wind: +1.6
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Esme O'Connell (2002) Dacorum & Tring AC 43 3 13.54


T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 10:55 · Wind: +1.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Faith Akinbileje (2005) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 105 5 12.04
Q

2 Karis Thomas (2005) Havering AC 380 8 12.29
Q

3 Lucy Tallon (2006) Tonbridge AC 376 6 12.43
Q

4 Ella-Grace Edwards (2006) Gloucester AC 184 7 12.63

5 Lucy Rebori (2005) Rotherham Harriers and AC 329 2 12.83


Sophia Reid-Thomas (2005) Carmarthen Harriers 333 3 DNS
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Ayomide Cole (2005) Basingstoke & Mid Hants AC 161 4 DNS

T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 10:55 · Wind: +1.9
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Emmanuella Quaye (2005) Enfield and Haringey AC 326 4 11.99
Q

2 Tyra Khambai-Annan (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 251 3 12.22
Q

3 Harriet Cleaver (2005) Kettering Town Harriers 157 5 12.78
Q

4 Eleni Francis (2004) Team Bath AC 196 7 12.85

5 Noa Maoundus (2004) Crawley AC 270 2 12.88


Grace Wright (2006) Tipton Harriers 430 6 DNS

T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 3 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 10:55 · Wind: +3.2
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Trezeguet Taylor (2005) Trafford AC 378 4 11.94
Q

2 Evie Patrick (2006) City of Norwich AC 313 3 12.11
Q

3 Jasmine Wilkins (2005) Bedford & County AC 416 5 12.24
Q

4 Shawanna Williams (2006) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 422 2 12.56
q

5 Cara Duncan (2006) Chelmsford AC 181 6 12.60
q


Delleah Belgrave (2005) Swindon Harriers 119 7 DNS

T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 4 of 4 07 Aug, 2021, 10:55 · Wind: +1.6
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Renee Regis (2005) Enfield and Haringey AC 332 4 11.99
Q

2 Mehitabelle Angelo (2005) Leeds City AC 436 8 12.18
Q

3 Annabelle Honey (2006) Aldershot Farnham District 231 3 12.36
Q

4 Phoebe Clayton (2006) Rushcliffe AC 156 5 12.37
q

5 Emily Rankin (2005) Preston Harriers 328 7 12.57
q

6 Jessica Lee (2006) Carmarthen Harriers 259 6 12.60
q


Iona Irvine (2004) Oxford City AC 235 2 DNS

T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 13:25 · Wind: +4.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Trezeguet Taylor (2005) Trafford AC 378 3 11.69
Q

2 Faith Akinbileje (2005) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 105 5 11.72
Q

3 Evie Patrick (2006) City of Norwich AC 313 4 12.05
Q

4 Karis Thomas (2005) Havering AC 380 6 12.21
q

5 Phoebe Clayton (2006) Rushcliffe AC 156 2 12.26

6 Jasmine Wilkins (2005) Bedford & County AC 416 8 12.30

7 Cara Duncan (2006) Chelmsford AC 181 1 12.58

8 Harriet Cleaver (2005) Kettering Town Harriers 157 7 12.86


T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 13:25 · Wind: +3.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Renee Regis (2005) Enfield and Haringey AC 332 5 11.84
Q

2 Emmanuella Quaye (2005) Enfield and Haringey AC 326 3 11.89
Q

3 Tyra Khambai-Annan (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 251 6 12.02
Q

4 Mehitabelle Angelo (2005) Leeds City AC 436 4 12.16
q

5 Shawanna Williams (2006) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 422 2 12.41

6 Lucy Tallon (2006) Tonbridge AC 376 7 12.44

6 Annabelle Honey (2006) Aldershot Farnham District 231 8 12.44

8 Emily Rankin (2005) Preston Harriers 328 1 12.60


T4: 100m U17 Women 100m · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:40 · Wind: +0.9
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Trezeguet Taylor (2005) Trafford AC 378 5 11.75

2 Faith Akinbileje (2005) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 105 6 11.83

3 Renee Regis (2005) Enfield and Haringey AC 332 3 11.84

4 Emmanuella Quaye (2005) Enfield and Haringey AC 326 4 11.90

5 Tyra Khambai-Annan (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 251 7 12.08

6 Evie Patrick (2006) City of Norwich AC 313 8 12.29

7 Mehitabelle Angelo (2005) Leeds City AC 436 2 12.30

8 Karis Thomas (2005) Havering AC 380 1 12.38


T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 10:50 · Wind: +1.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Dean Patterson Aberdeen AAC 689 4 22.45
Q
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2 Alex Houchin (2005) Worcester AC 616 6 22.48
Q

3 Morgan Corcoran (2004) Bingley Harriers & AC 560 3 22.67
Q

4 Zack Clarke-Green (2005) Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 554 2 22.78
q

5 Sean Collins (2005) Stockport Harriers & AC 557 5 23.74


Dejaune Lingard (2005) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 645 7 DNS
Jacob Hockin (2004) Harrogate Harriers & AC 613 8 DNS

T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 10:50 · Wind: +0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Albert Bradshaw (2004) Macclesfield Harriers & AC 533 6 22.02
Q

2 Freddie Arkell (2004) Hercules Wimbledon 509 4 22.22
Q

3 Callum Webb (2005) Cardiff Archers AC 776 5 22.60
Q

4 Adam Islam-Medeaux (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 621 8 22.81

5 Kacper Matysiak (2004) Tipton Harriers 658 7 22.91

6 Liam Townson (2004) Gateshead Harriers & AC 764 3 22.95

7 Cole Queen (2006) Aberdeen AAC 710 2 23.07

8 George Warburton (2006) Stockport Harriers & AC 774 1 23.40


T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 3 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 10:50 · Wind: +1.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Micho Tao (2004) Cornwall AC 755 3 22.22
Q

2 Osaretin Ekhoragbon (2004) Manchester Harriers & AC 583 6 22.24
Q

3 Rory Voss (2005) Pitreavie AAC 769 4 22.44
Q

4 Ryan Hewitt (2005) Newark AC 611 7 22.69
q

5 Morgan White (2005) Sale Harriers Manchester 779 8 22.86

6 Ossari Acquah (2005) Newham and Essex Beagles 502 2 23.08


Fabian Powell (2006) Corby AC 706 5 DNS

T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 4 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 10:50 · Wind: -1.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jac Patterson (2005) Cardiff AC 690 3 22.14
Q

2 Jamie Carrott (2005) Charnwood AC 546 6 22.20
Q

3 Ayo Babatunde (2004) Havering AC 513 8 22.58
Q

4 Alex Leadbeater (2006) Leigh Harriers & AC 642 7 22.61
q

5 Connell McCarthy (2005) City of Portsmouth AC 663 2 22.80
q

6 Mateo Hughes (2005) Edinburgh AC 620 5 23.12


Rusciano Thomas-Riley (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 761 4 DNS

T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:35 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jamie Carrott (2005) Charnwood AC 546 4 22.32
Q

2 Albert Bradshaw (2004) Macclesfield Harriers & AC 533 6 22.34
Q

3 Alex Houchin (2005) Worcester AC 616 5 22.75
Q

3 Rory Voss (2005) Pitreavie AAC 769 8 22.75

5 Alex Leadbeater (2006) Leigh Harriers & AC 642 1 22.87

6 Morgan Corcoran (2004) Bingley Harriers & AC 560 7 23.01

7 Connell McCarthy (2005) City of Portsmouth AC 663 2 23.21


Dean Patterson Aberdeen AAC 689 3 DNS

T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:35 · Wind: +0.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jac Patterson (2005) Cardiff AC 690 3 22.02
Q

2 Micho Tao (2004) Cornwall AC 755 5 22.05
Q

3 Freddie Arkell (2004) Hercules Wimbledon 509 4 22.09
Q

4 Osaretin Ekhoragbon (2004) Manchester Harriers & AC 583 6 22.11
q

5 Ayo Babatunde (2004) Havering AC 513 8 22.51
q

6 Ryan Hewitt (2005) Newark AC 611 2 22.70

7 Zack Clarke-Green (2005) Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 554 1 22.96


Callum Webb (2005) Cardiff Archers AC 776 7 DNS

T33: 200m U17 Men 200m · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:05 · Wind: +0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jamie Carrott (2005) Charnwood AC 546 21.92

2 Jac Patterson (2005) Cardiff AC 690 22.03

3 Micho Tao (2004) Cornwall AC 755 22.05

4 Freddie Arkell (2004) Hercules Wimbledon 509 22.11

5 Osaretin Ekhoragbon (2004) Manchester Harriers & AC 583 22.14
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6 Albert Bradshaw (2004) Macclesfield Harriers & AC 533 22.29

7 Alex Houchin (2005) Worcester AC 616 22.80


Ayo Babatunde (2004) Havering AC 513 DNS

T41: 200m W/C Men 200m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:55 · Wind: -0.7
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Illias Zghoundi (2006) U16 Weir Arch 2 4 36.26

2 Oliver Porter (2008) U15 Leeds City AC 1 2 36.76


T41: 200m W/C Men 200m · Boys · Multiple, U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:55 · Wind: -0.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Oliver Porter (2008) Leeds City AC 1 2 36.76


T41: 200m W/C Men 200m · Boys · Multiple, U16 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:55 · Wind: -0.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Illias Zghoundi (2006) Weir Arch 2 4 36.26


T43: 200m U15 Boys 200m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:10 · Wind: -1.9
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Joseph Berry (2006) Newport Harriers 526 2 23.17
Q

2 Lewis Parsons (2006) West Cheshire AC 688 6 23.86
Q

3 Troy Over (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 683 7 23.93
Q

4 Samuel Jagroop (2007) Hillingdon AC 622 4 24.33


Matthew Ajayi (2007) Watford Harriers 503 3 DNS
Ayomide Fatoki (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 589 5 DNS

T43: 200m U15 Boys 200m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:10 · Wind: +0.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Zico Jones (2006) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 629 3 22.54
Q

2 Aron Tugwell (2007) Cardiff Archers AC 766 4 22.66
Q

3 Rory Summers (2007) Tavistock AC 753 5 23.39
Q

4 Ross Duffin (2006) Law & District AAC 580 6 23.52
q

4 Rory Brogan (2006) Edinburgh AC 535 7 23.52
q

6 Conor Kelly (2007) Hercules Wimbledon 633 2 23.90


T43: 200m U15 Boys 200m · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:50 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Zico Jones (2006) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 629 22.23

2 Joseph Berry (2006) Newport Harriers 526 22.47

3 Aron Tugwell (2007) Cardiff Archers AC 766 22.53

4 Ross Duffin (2006) Law & District AAC 580 23.26

5 Rory Brogan (2006) Edinburgh AC 535 23.46

6 Lewis Parsons (2006) West Cheshire AC 688 23.50

7 Rory Summers (2007) Tavistock AC 753 23.51

8 Troy Over (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 683 24.03


T3: 200m Ambulant Women 200m · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 10:50
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Bebe Jackson (2005) Harlow AC 42 3 30.07

2 Fraser Owen (2002) Inverness Harriers 4 31.73


T42: 200m U15 Girl 200m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Freya Vidal (2006) City of York AC 394 4 25.92
Q

2 Indiana Marshall (2006) Woking AC 272 8 26.10
Q

3 Hannah Wilson (2007) Blyth Running Club 424 6 26.35
Q

4 Kara Dacosta (2007) Basildon AC 167 2 26.75
q

5 Harriet Medlen (2006) Tonbridge AC 282 5 27.36

6 Imani Quamina (2007) London Heathside Runners AC 325 1 27.67


Amelia Sherlock (2006) Gateshead Harriers & AC 357 3 DNS
Nana Quainoo (2006) Hillingdon AC 324 7 DNS

T42: 200m U15 Girl 200m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:00 · Wind: -0.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nell Desir (2008) Cardiff Archers AC 172 6 25.75
Q
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2 Niamh Le'Gall (2007) Wirral AC 260 8 25.98
Q

3 Lily Bradley (2007) City of Norwich AC 134 5 26.05
Q

4 Daniella Bleach (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 129 2 26.27
q

5 Ella Woods (2007) Birchfield Harriers 428 7 26.86

6 Eden Robinson (2006) North Devon AC 342 4 36.70


Savannah Morgan (2007) Northampton AC 289 3 DNS

T42: 200m U15 Girl 200m · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:55 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Freya Vidal (2006) City of York AC 394 25.76

2 Lily Bradley (2007) City of Norwich AC 134 26.00

2 Nell Desir (2008) Cardiff Archers AC 172 26.00

4 Niamh Le'Gall (2007) Wirral AC 260 26.17

5 Indiana Marshall (2006) Woking AC 272 26.25

6 Hannah Wilson (2007) Blyth Running Club 424 26.39

6 Daniella Bleach (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 129 26.39

8 Kara Dacosta (2007) Basildon AC 167 27.32


T44: 200m U17 Women 200m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:20 · Wind: +0.9
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Ava Jones (2004) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 242 6 25.19
Q

2 Lily Murphy (2006) East Cheshire Harriers & Tame… 295 8 25.26
Q

3 Jessica Lee (2006) Carmarthen Harriers 259 4 25.51
Q

4 Shawanna Williams (2006) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 422 5 25.76
q

5 Nneka Okoh (2005) Chelmsford AC 308 7 26.04

6 Eleni Francis (2004) Team Bath AC 196 3 26.07


T44: 200m U17 Women 200m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 12:20 · Wind: +0.2
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Millie King (2004) Ipswich Harriers 253 4 24.65
Q

2 Trezeguet Taylor (2005) Trafford AC 378 6 24.77
Q

3 Lucy Tallon (2006) Tonbridge AC 376 8 25.67
Q

4 Stephanie Jones (2004) Stockport Track & Field 245 2 25.85
q

5 Rosella Togo (2004) Bury AC 384 7 25.86

6 Millie Hardy (2006) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 217 1 26.03

7 Teleri Jones (2004) Menai Track & Field 246 3 26.27


Evie Patrick (2006) City of Norwich AC 313 5 DNS

T44: 200m U17 Women 200m · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:00 · Wind: +1.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Millie King (2004) Ipswich Harriers 253 24.10

2 Trezeguet Taylor (2005) Trafford AC 378 24.69

3 Lily Murphy (2006) East Cheshire Harriers & Tame… 295 24.95

4 Ava Jones (2004) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 242 25.11

5 Jessica Lee (2006) Carmarthen Harriers 259 25.42

6 Lucy Tallon (2006) Tonbridge AC 376 25.76

7 Shawanna Williams (2006) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 422 25.82

8 Stephanie Jones (2004) Stockport Track & Field 245 25.91


T6: 300m U15 Boys 300m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 11:35
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Benjamin Parker (2007) Aberdare Valley AAC 686 6 37.67
Q

2 Nicolas Maczugowski (2006) City of Portsmouth AC 652 5 38.01
Q

3 Gideon Olaitan (2007) Be Fit Today Track Academy 680 3 38.86
Q

4 Maxwell Chisholm (2006) Herts Phoenix AC 551 7 39.57
q

5 Robert Austin (2006) West Cheshire AC 511 2 40.08

6 Shawn Bell (2006) Hercules Wimbledon 523 4 41.30


T6: 300m U15 Boys 300m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 11:35
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Noah Ridgeon (2006) Sutton & District AC 716 6 38.30
Q

2 Paul Lambrecht (2007) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 640 4 39.05
Q

3 James Davis (2007) Liverpool Harriers 568 3 39.09
Q

4 Ayomide Solaru (2006) Leeds City AC 742 5 39.87
q

5 Finley Norman (2007) Herts Phoenix AC 677 7 40.33
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T6: 300m U15 Boys 300m · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:20
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Noah Ridgeon (2006) Sutton & District AC 716 5 36.78

2 Benjamin Parker (2007) Aberdare Valley AAC 686 3 37.19

3 Nicolas Maczugowski (2006) City of Portsmouth AC 652 4 37.40

4 Paul Lambrecht (2007) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 640 6 38.40

4 James Davis (2007) Liverpool Harriers 568 7 38.40

6 Gideon Olaitan (2007) Be Fit Today Track Academy 680 8 38.67

7 Ayomide Solaru (2006) Leeds City AC 742 1 39.28

8 Maxwell Chisholm (2006) Herts Phoenix AC 551 2 40.07


T7: 300m U15 Girls 300m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 11:55
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Arabella Wilson (2006) Winchester & District AC 423 5 41.32
Q

2 Ella Darby (2007) Rugby & Northampton AC 168 4 41.63
Q

3 Camiah Bennett (2007) Coventry Godiva Harriers 125 6 41.67
Q

4 Kara Dacosta (2007) Basildon AC 167 3 42.22
q

5 Niamh Cox (2006) Tipton Harriers 165 2 42.54
q


Nia McConnell (2007) Dorchester AC 278 7 DNS

T7: 300m U15 Girls 300m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 11:55
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Callia Downey (2006) Be Fit Today Track Academy 178 5 40.81
Q

2 Casey Musgrave (2007) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 297 3 41.61
Q

3 Anais Shepperd (2007) Cardiff AC 356 4 42.43
Q

4 Lizzie Garner (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 201 6 42.87


Sofia Barrett (2006) Corby AC 117 2 DNS

T7: 300m U15 Girls 300m · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:25
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Callia Downey (2006) Be Fit Today Track Academy 178 3 40.02

2 Casey Musgrave (2007) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 297 4 40.48

3 Arabella Wilson (2006) Winchester & District AC 423 5 40.95

4 Ella Darby (2007) Rugby & Northampton AC 168 6 41.93

5 Anais Shepperd (2007) Cardiff AC 356 7 42.13

6 Kara Dacosta (2007) Basildon AC 167 2 42.28

7 Niamh Cox (2006) Tipton Harriers 165 1 42.89


Camiah Bennett (2007) Coventry Godiva Harriers 125 8 DNS

T8: 300m U17 Women 300m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 12:05
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Nandy Kihuyu (2005) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 252 3 39.93
Q

2 Jessica Astill (2005) Stevenage & North Herts AC 110 6 39.98
Q

3 Chelsea Fagan (2006) Notts AC 189 5 41.08
Q

4 Madison Murdoch (2005) Aberdeen AAC 294 1 41.41
q

5 Monica Davidson (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 169 8 41.59

6 Favour Joseph (2006) Sale Harriers Manchester 248 4 41.92

7 Nia Myers (2005) Notts AC 298 2 42.70


Angelique Grace Abberley (2005) Rotherham Harriers and AC 101 7 DNS

T8: 300m U17 Women 300m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 12:05
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Etty Sisson (2005) Charnwood AC 364 5 39.00
Q

2 Sofia Vidak (2004) Falkirk Victoria Harriers 393 6 39.31
Q

3 Rebecca Grieve (2005) Pitreavie AAC 212 3 39.39
Q

4 Grace Pritchard (2005) Wigan & District H & AC 321 2 40.23
q

5 Lucy Poole (2005) Preston Harriers 318 4 41.50


Ella Wintle (2004) Pembrokeshire Harriers 425 7 DNS
Neve Woodward (2005) Rushcliffe AC 429 8 DNS

T8: 300m U17 Women 300m · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Etty Sisson (2005) Charnwood AC 364 3 38.57

2 Rebecca Grieve (2005) Pitreavie AAC 212 8 39.03

3 Jessica Astill (2005) Stevenage & North Herts AC 110 6 39.19

4 Grace Pritchard (2005) Wigan & District H & AC 321 2 39.29

5 Sofia Vidak (2004) Falkirk Victoria Harriers 393 4 39.55
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6 Chelsea Fagan (2006) Notts AC 189 7 41.63

7 Madison Murdoch (2005) Aberdeen AAC 294 1 41.86


Nandy Kihuyu (2005) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 252 5 DNF

T12: 400m Ambulant Men 400m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 12:50
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Joel Mattacks (2002) Senior Team Bath AC 23 3 56.32


Travis Anderson (2005) U17 Durham City Harriers & AC 21 5 DNS

T12: 400m Ambulant Men 400m · Boys · Multiple, U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 12:50
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result

Travis Anderson (2005) Durham City Harriers & AC 21 5 DNS

T12: 400m Ambulant Men 400m · Men · Multiple, Senior · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 12:50
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Joel Mattacks (2002) Team Bath AC 23 3 56.32


T9: 400m U17 Men 400m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 12:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Calvin Smith (2004) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 5 50.60
Q

2 Matthew Marven (2005) Dacorum & Tring AC 655 3 51.44
Q

3 Calum Mackenzie (2004) Cumbernauld AAC 650 4 51.65
Q

4 Rhys Bennett (2005) Leamington Cycling & AC 524 7 51.91
q

5 Nathan Firla (2006) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 591 2 52.91

6 Alastair Walls (2004) Vale of Aylesbury AC 772 6 52.93


Joel Burgess (2005) City of Norwich AC 541 8 DNS

T9: 400m U17 Men 400m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 12:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Tom Gaunce (2005) Dacorum & Tring AC 598 3 51.15
Q

2 Kacper Matysiak (2004) Tipton Harriers 658 7 51.73
Q

3 Jack Lipman (2005) Oxford City AC 646 2 51.75
Q

4 Rowan Pearson (2005) Lewes AC 693 5 52.03
q

5 Sean Collins (2005) Stockport Harriers & AC 557 6 52.74


Ben Sinclair (2005) Manx Harriers 738 4 DNS

T9: 400m U17 Men 400m · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:35
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Calvin Smith (2004) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 3 49.13

2 Tom Gaunce (2005) Dacorum & Tring AC 598 5 49.83

3 Calum Mackenzie (2004) Cumbernauld AAC 650 8 50.25

4 Matthew Marven (2005) Dacorum & Tring AC 655 4 51.00

5 Jack Lipman (2005) Oxford City AC 646 7 51.18

6 Rhys Bennett (2005) Leamington Cycling & AC 524 2 51.22

7 Kacper Matysiak (2004) Tipton Harriers 658 6 51.29

8 Rowan Pearson (2005) Lewes AC 693 1 51.30


T11: 800m U15 Boys 800m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 12:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Keeran Sriskandarajah (2006) Herne Hill Harriers 745 6 2:06.42
Q

2 Callum Lill (2007) Basildon AC 644 3 2:06.44
Q

3 Rhys Crawford (2006) Aberdeen AAC 566 5 2:06.51
Q

4 James McAllen (2007) Waveney Valley AC 661 4 2:06.52
q

5 Nathaniel Rowe (2007) City of Stoke AC 722 7 2:08.02

6 Matthew Noakes (2007) Brighton Phoenix AC 676 2 2:13.36


T11: 800m U15 Boys 800m · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 12:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Jack Kinrade (2007) Shrewsbury AC 635 4 2:04.99
Q

2 Joshua Dunne (2007) Chichester Runners & AC 582 5 2:05.34
Q

3 Henry Dawes (2006) Newport Harriers 569 7 2:05.45
Q

4 Aaron Warburton (2006) Oswestry Olympians 773 3 2:06.27
q

5 Kieran Fulton (2007) Moorfoot Runners 595 6 2:06.77

6 Archie Penniceard (2008) Herne Hill Harriers 696 2 2:19.33
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T11: 800m U15 Boys 800m · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:20
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Jack Kinrade (2007) Shrewsbury AC 635 3 2:00.03

2 Keeran Sriskandarajah (2006) Herne Hill Harriers 745 5 2:01.49

3 Rhys Crawford (2006) Aberdeen AAC 566 7 2:01.58

4 Joshua Dunne (2007) Chichester Runners & AC 582 4 2:02.12

5 Henry Dawes (2006) Newport Harriers 569 8 2:04.85

6 Aaron Warburton (2006) Oswestry Olympians 773 2 2:07.66

7 James McAllen (2007) Waveney Valley AC 661 1 2:08.40

8 Callum Lill (2007) Basildon AC 644 6 2:09.53


T17: 800m U17 Men 800m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Kai Crawford (2005) Aberdeen AAC 564 6 1:57.22
Q

2 Kristian Green (2005) Holmfirth H & AC 602 5 1:58.31
Q

3 Ben Stevenson (2005) Derby AC 749 3 1:58.68

4 Oakley Denson (2006) Chiltern Harriers AC 573 7 2:00.77

5 Scott Temple (2005) Hartlepool AC 758 2 2:00.80


Roman Hodgson (2005) Deeside AAC 614 4 DNS

T17: 800m U17 Men 800m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Dan Galloway (2004) Telford AC 596 3 1:57.10
Q

2 Elliot Savage (2004) Sale Harriers Manchester 727 4 1:57.29
Q

3 George Thomas (2005) North Devon AC 759 7 1:57.79
q

4 Thom Denning (2004) Radley AC 572 6 1:57.94
q

5 Miles Waterworth (2006) Brighton Phoenix AC 775 5 1:59.60


Harry Wilson (2005) Winchester & District AC 784 2 DNS

T17: 800m U17 Men 800m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 3 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Jake Minshull (2004) Coventry Godiva Harriers 671 4 2:06.30
Q

2 Matthew Brunnock (2005) Hereford & County AC 539 5 2:06.37
Q

3 Zak Old (2004) North Shields 681 6 2:06.55

4 Ryan Corrin (2005) Manx Harriers 562 2 2:08.24

5 Dan Peters (2005) Havering AC 699 7 2:08.64


Zac Segal (2004) St. Albans AC 732 3 DNS

T17: 800m U17 Men 800m · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:25
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Jake Minshull (2004) Coventry Godiva Harriers 671 4 1:52.70

2 Dan Galloway (2004) Telford AC 596 3 1:53.17

3 Kai Crawford (2005) Aberdeen AAC 564 5 1:53.80

4 Elliot Savage (2004) Sale Harriers Manchester 727 6 1:54.42

5 Kristian Green (2005) Holmfirth H & AC 602 8 1:58.07

6 Matthew Brunnock (2005) Hereford & County AC 539 7 1:58.62

7 George Thomas (2005) North Devon AC 759 2 1:58.95

8 Thom Denning (2004) Radley AC 572 1 1:59.48


T58: 800m W/C Men 800m · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:40
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Illias Zghoundi (2006) U16 Weir Arch 2 2:26.13

2 Oliver Porter (2008) U16 Leeds City AC 1 2:35.59


T10: 800m U15 Girls 800m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 12:25
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Gaby Bilbie (2006) Chelmsford AC 127 6 2:19.87
Q

2 Lilah Unwin (2006) Reigate Priory AC 392 5 2:19.97
Q

3 Alice Lazenbury (2007) Worcester AC 258 7 2:20.14

4 Mia Walker (2007) Wirral AC 399 4 2:21.09

5 Laura Chance (2006) Yate & District AC 153 3 2:25.87


Sophia Sahai (2008) Herne Hill Harriers 346 2 DNS

T10: 800m U15 Girls 800m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 12:25
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Anna Gisbourne (2007) Bury AC 205 4 2:15.54
Q
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2 Lara Turner (2007) Kettering Town Harriers 388 6 2:20.53
Q

3 Robin Simons (2007) Guildford & Godalming 362 7 2:23.87

4 Abigail Nicholson (2006) Notts AC 303 5 2:25.44

5 Saffron Meade (2006) Stockport Harriers & AC 281 2 2:27.59


Zoe Gilbody (2006) Wreake & Soar Valley AC 203 3 DNS

T10: 800m U15 Girls 800m · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 3 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 12:25
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Shaikira King (2008) Wreake & Soar Valley AC 255 4 2:15.68
Q

2 Nia Harrison Sargent (2007) Halifax Harriers & AC 220 3 2:17.68
Q

3 Caitlin McCloy (2007) Rotherham Harriers and AC 277 6 2:18.07
q

4 Summer Chapman (2006) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 154 5 2:18.23
q

5 Payton Carter (2007) Oxford City AC 151 7 2:19.54


T10: 800m U15 Girls 800m · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Shaikira King (2008) Wreake & Soar Valley AC 255 5 2:13.76

2 Anna Gisbourne (2007) Bury AC 205 3 2:14.08

3 Nia Harrison Sargent (2007) Halifax Harriers & AC 220 6 2:16.26

4 Gaby Bilbie (2006) Chelmsford AC 127 4 2:17.75

5 Lilah Unwin (2006) Reigate Priory AC 392 8 2:17.86

6 Summer Chapman (2006) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 154 1 2:19.66

7 Caitlin McCloy (2007) Rotherham Harriers and AC 277 2 2:19.68

8 Lara Turner (2007) Kettering Town Harriers 388 7 2:21.55


T18: 800m U17 Women 800m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Katie Johnson (2005) Edinburgh AC 241 5 2:17.38
Q

2 Lucy Scothern (2004) Chester Le Street & Dist AC 352 3 2:18.73
Q

3 Louise Grenfell (2006) Herts Phoenix AC 211 6 2:19.95

4 Evie Brooks (2005) Lincoln Wellington AC 138 2 2:21.87

5 Katie Savage (2006) Herts Phoenix AC 349 8 2:24.33


Amarisa Sibley (2005) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 360 4 DNS
Lauren Waddington (2005) Chorley Athletic & Triathlon Cl… 397 7 DNS

T18: 800m U17 Women 800m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Holly Watson (2005) Chelmsford AC 405 4 2:14.27
Q

2 Scarlett Livingstone (2005) Exeter Harriers 261 6 2:15.84
Q

3 Alice Bennett (2006) Kettering Town Harriers 124 3 2:16.07

4 Emma Shipley (2005) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 358 5 2:16.27

5 Mackenzie O’Dea (2005) Yeovil Olympiads AC 306 7 2:20.01

6 Alice Gale (2005) Vale Royal AC 198 8 2:20.71

7 Beth Hamilton (2006) Mansfield Harriers 215 2 2:26.11


T18: 800m U17 Women 800m · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 3 of 3 07 Aug, 2021, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Iris Downes (2005) Shrewsbury AC 177 4 2:13.55
Q

2 Nicole McGovern (2005) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 279 3 2:13.90
Q

3 Annabel Hedge (2006) St. Albans AC 224 7 2:14.48
q

4 Poppy Elton (2005) Worcester AC 186 6 2:14.59
q

5 Ava Lloyd (2005) Wigan & District H & AC 262 5 2:19.93

6 Katie Williams (2005) City of Stoke AC 419 2 2:26.36


T18: 800m U17 Women 800m · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane Result
1 Katie Johnson (2005) Edinburgh AC 241 4 2:12.57

2 Nicole McGovern (2005) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 279 6 2:13.23

3 Holly Watson (2005) Chelmsford AC 405 5 2:13.33

4 Iris Downes (2005) Shrewsbury AC 177 3 2:13.82

5 Lucy Scothern (2004) Chester Le Street & Dist AC 352 7 2:14.29

6 Scarlett Livingstone (2005) Exeter Harriers 261 8 2:14.85

7 Poppy Elton (2005) Worcester AC 186 1 2:15.01

8 Annabel Hedge (2006) St. Albans AC 224 2 2:19.81


T21: 1500m U17 Men 1500m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 14:45
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Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Isaac Rothwell (2004) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 721 4:05.05
Q

2 Christopher Perkins (2005) Birtley AC 698 4:05.43
Q

3 William Rabjohns (2006) Poole AC 711 4:05.83
Q

4 Joshua Blevins (2004) Gateshead Harriers & AC 531 4:06.24
Q

5 Jamie Keir (2004) Invicta East Kent AC 632 4:07.26
q

6 Abdirahim Hamud (2005) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 606 4:11.11

7 Ethan Brady-Jones (2005) Wirral AC 534 4:16.06

8 Alfie Pipe (2005) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 704 4:20.36

9 Samuel Lea (2004) Worcester AC 641 4:27.14


Connor Fletcher (2005) Wigan & District H & AC 592 DNS

T21: 1500m U17 Men 1500m · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 14:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 George Keen (2005) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 631 4:03.32
Q

2 Corey Campbell (2006) Team East Lothian 542 4:03.37
Q

3 Cameron Deverill (2006) Giffnock North AC 574 4:03.42
Q

4 Will Strickley (2004) Wirral AC 751 4:03.43
Q

5 Evan Savage (2004) Sale Harriers Manchester 728 4:04.69
q

6 Oliver Capps (2005) Exeter Harriers 544 4:04.81
q

7 William Stanway (2005) Trafford AC 748 4:06.56
q

8 Will Singleton (2005) Shrewsbury AC 739 4:15.08

9 Gabriel Parmenter (2005) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 687 4:17.87


T21: 1500m U17 Men 1500m · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 George Keen (2005) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 631 3:56.81

2 Joshua Blevins (2004) Gateshead Harriers & AC 531 3:57.31

3 Isaac Rothwell (2004) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 721 3:57.65

4 Christopher Perkins (2005) Birtley AC 698 3:58.02

5 Corey Campbell (2006) Team East Lothian 542 3:58.18

6 Will Strickley (2004) Wirral AC 751 3:59.33

7 Cameron Deverill (2006) Giffnock North AC 574 4:00.51

8 Evan Savage (2004) Sale Harriers Manchester 728 4:01.25

9 Oliver Capps (2005) Exeter Harriers 544 4:01.35

10 William Rabjohns (2006) Poole AC 711 4:02.53

11 William Stanway (2005) Trafford AC 748 4:06.15

12 Jamie Keir (2004) Invicta East Kent AC 632 4:06.98


T57: 1500m U15 Boys 1500m · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alden Collier (2006) Chiltern Harriers AC 556 4:07.97

2 Gianleo Stubbs (2006) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 752 4:09.71

3 Oliver Patton (2006) Kilbarchan AAC 691 4:13.50

4 Jonson Hughes (2007) Barnsley AC 619 4:35.04


Jon Pepin (2007) Southampton AC 697 DNS
Rhys Crawford (2006) Aberdeen AAC 566 DNS

T20: 1500m U15 Girls 1500m · Girls · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:35
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Freya Murdcoh (2007) Stockport Harriers & AC 293 4:32.57

2 Lilia Harris (2007) Rotherham Harriers and AC 218 4:32.96

3 Zoe Gilbody (2006) Wreake & Soar Valley AC 203 4:40.42

4 Imogen Saunders (2008) Wreake & Soar Valley AC 347 4:41.04

5 Kirsten Fraser (2007) Bracknell AC 197 4:41.36

6 Katie Pye (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 323 4:42.96

7 Freya Woodhead (2008) Bideford AAC 427 4:44.40

8 Daisy Rowe (2007) Exeter Harriers 344 4:44.99

9 Jacqueline Heller (2007) Cookham Running Club 226 4:47.60

10 Scarlett Williams (2007) Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 421 4:47.73

11 Isla Bryson (2006) Exeter Harriers 143 4:47.95

12 Georgia Bell (2006) Barrow & Furness Striders AC 122 4:48.18

13 Zara Jones (2008) Darlington H & AC 247 4:49.61

14 Evie Burton (2007) Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & … 146 4:50.81

15 Rosie Ashmore (2006) Wreake & Soar Valley AC 109 4:52.32

16 Eva Jha (2007) Vale Royal AC 239 4:59.20


T47: 1500m U17 Women 1500m · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:05
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
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1 Keira Brady-Jones (2005) Wirral AC 135 4:27.18

2 Aimi Weightman (2004) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 410 4:29.27

3 Ruby Simpson (2005) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 363 4:31.70

4 Evie Thomson (2006) Rotherham Harriers and AC 382 4:34.50

5 India Barwell (2005) Lincoln Wellington AC 118 4:36.45

6 Orla Gregory (2005) Warrington AC 210 4:37.97

7 Katie Stringer (2004) Sale Harriers Manchester 375 4:40.20

8 Amy Goodhand (2005) Invicta East Kent AC 206 4:41.19

9 Abigail Stratton (2005) Blackburn Harriers & AC 374 4:41.39

10 Holly Waugh (2004) North Shields 407 4:44.86

11 Maisie Burns (2005) Chorley Athletic & Triathlon Cl… 145 4:47.76


T22: 3000m U15 Boys 3000m · Boys · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:55
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Robert Price (2006) Vale Royal AC 709 8:58.87

2 Oscar Schofield (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 730 9:11.40

3 Henry Sheffield (2006) Stroud & District AC 735 9:17.96

4 Akira Bees (2006) Yate & District AC 521 9:22.02

5 Iwan Thomas (2007) Carmarthen Harriers 760 9:27.90

6 Ash Burgess (2006) Birchfield Harriers 540 9:29.91

7 Joseph Grange (2007) Ilford AC 600 9:33.19

8 Archie Pinder (2006) Chiltern Harriers AC 703 9:36.14

9 Owen Smith (2006) Aldershot Farnham District 741 9:39.97

10 Harry Lyons (2007) Darlington H & AC 648 10:00.15

11 George Craggs (2007) Hartlepool Burn Road Harriers 563 10:10.09


Archie Pearson (2008) Isle of Wight AC 694 DNS
Arthur Ballard (2007) Colchester & Tendring AC 518 DNS

T63: 3000m U17 Men 3000m · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Frank Morgan (2005) Carmarthen Harriers 673 8:28.83

2 Edward Bird (2005) Poole AC 527 8:29.27

3 Ben Brown (2005) Southampton AC 537 8:37.96

4 Reuben Macdonald (2005) Giffnock North AC 649 8:38.79

5 James Knockton (2005) Trafford AC 637 8:42.32

6 Tj Jones (2004) Wirral AC 628 8:49.36

7 Mark Ruby (2005) Poole AC 723 8:53.25

8 Artie Savage-Swaine (2005) Westbury Harriers 729 8:53.86

9 Hamish Mckay (2005) Aberdeen AAC 665 8:54.24


Isaac Rothwell (2004) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 721 DNS
Christo Chilton (2005) South London Harriers 550 DNS

T23: 3000m U17 Women 3000m · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:05
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Jess Bailey (2006) Kendal AAC 113 9:36.20

2 Valencia Wright (2005) Giffnock North AC 432 9:54.14

3 Holly Weedall (2004) Vale Royal AC 409 9:58.88

4 Ellie Loosley (2006) Cambridge & Coleridge AC 263 10:01.34

5 Jemima Ridley (2005) Cookham Running Club 336 10:21.23

6 Hope Smith (2006) Vale Royal AC 365 10:21.68


Sarah Bourne (2005) Derby AC 133 DNS
Freya Ruffels (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 345 DNS
Isabelle Price (2005) Wolverhampton & Bilston AC 320 DNS
Sophie Nicholls (2006) Salisbury 302 DNS

T19: 1500m S/C U17 Men 1500m Steeplechase (91.4cm) · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luke Birdseye (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 528 4:31.56

2 Benedict Maguire (2004) Southend 653 4:39.66

3 Rowan Shearer (2005) West Suffolk AC 734 4:52.79

4 Benjamin Hall (2006) Horwich RMI Harriers 605 5:02.55


T40: 1500m S/C U17 Women 1500m Steeplechase (76.2cm) · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kiya Dee (2005) Cheltenham & County Harriers 171 4:56.74

2 Rachel Clutterbuck (2006) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 158 4:59.72

3 Freya Ruffels (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 345 5:01.54

4 Jessica Hatch (2004) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 222 5:22.17

5 Lily Williams (2004) Newport Harriers 420 5:24.75
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6 Keshni Manek (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 269 5:28.17

7 Macy Hillier (2005) Manx Harriers 229 5:28.57

8 Aria Aberley-Barker (2006) City of Stoke AC 102 5:35.76

9 Paige Barker (2005) Burton AC 115 5:57.69


Neisha Roberts (2004) Deeside AAC 341 DNS
Jessica Milburn (2005) Gateshead Harriers & AC 284 DNS
Gabrielle Phelan (2006) Wirral AC 315 DNS

T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 12:45 · Wind: +0.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Grace Evans (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 187 5 11.88
Q

2 Isabel Mur (2007) Rugby & Northampton AC 292 4 11.92
Q

3 Hannah Lott (2006) North Shields 265 2 12.06
Q

3 Sadie Madigan (2007) Liverpool Harriers 268 3 12.06
q

5 Niamh Dolan (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 175 6 12.20
q


Ava John (2007) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 240 7 DNS

T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 12:45 · Wind: -0.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Isabelle Mardle (2006) City of Norwich AC 271 4 11.22
Q

2 Elin Roberts (2007) Guildford & Godalming 339 6 11.75
Q

3 Mia Walker (2007) Wirral AC 399 5 11.86
Q

4 Alyssa Firla (2007) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 194 2 12.04
q

5 Imani Quamina (2007) London Heathside Runners AC 325 8 12.21

6 Emily Bond (2007) Blyth Running Club 131 7 12.65


Arabella Wilson (2006) Winchester & District AC 423 3 DNS

T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 3 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 12:45 · Wind: -1.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Evie Schofield (2006) Trafford AC 351 3 12.08
Q

2 Scarlett Cargill (2008) Newport Harriers 149 5 12.09
Q

3 Jessica Lord (2007) Stockport Harriers & AC 264 2 12.30
Q

4 Eva Cassidy (2007) Coventry Godiva Harriers 152 6 12.45

5 Amber Bloomfield (2006) Croydon Harriers 130 7 12.50


Tomi Adejuwon (2007) Reading AC 103 4 DNS

T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Heat · Group 4 of 4 08 Aug, 2021, 12:45 · Wind: -2.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Katie Brant (2006) Burton AC 136 4 11.63
Q

2 Maia Fisher (2006) Woodford Green AC with Esse… 195 3 11.94
Q

3 Rebecca Wright (2007) Woodford Green AC with Esse… 431 7 11.97
Q

4 Zoe Smith (2006) Newark AC 367 6 11.99
q

5 Chloe Thorne (2008) City of Norwich AC 383 2 12.24


Laila-Jae Belgrave (2008) Swindon Harriers 121 5 DNS

T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Semi-Final · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 14:10 · Wind: +0.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Isabelle Mardle (2006) City of Norwich AC 271 3 11.32
Q

2 Elin Roberts (2007) Guildford & Godalming 339 4 11.59
Q

3 Mia Walker (2007) Wirral AC 399 8 11.74
Q

4 Zoe Smith (2006) Newark AC 367 2 11.78
q

5 Evie Schofield (2006) Trafford AC 351 5 11.86
q

6 Scarlett Cargill (2008) Newport Harriers 149 6 12.04

7 Jessica Lord (2007) Stockport Harriers & AC 264 7 12.24

8 Niamh Dolan (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 175 1 12.34


T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Semi-Final · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 14:10 · Wind: -0.1
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Katie Brant (2006) Burton AC 136 6 11.50
Q

2 Maia Fisher (2006) Woodford Green AC with Esse… 195 5 11.65
Q

2 Rebecca Wright (2007) Woodford Green AC with Esse… 431 8 11.65
Q

4 Isabel Mur (2007) Rugby & Northampton AC 292 4 11.94

5 Grace Evans (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 187 3 11.99

6 Alyssa Firla (2007) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 194 1 12.03

7 Hannah Lott (2006) North Shields 265 7 12.22

8 Sadie Madigan (2007) Liverpool Harriers 268 2 12.23
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T46: 75m Hurdles U15 Girls 75m Hurdles (76.2cm / 7.5m) · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:35 · Wind: -0.7
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Isabelle Mardle (2006) City of Norwich AC 271 11.11

2 Katie Brant (2006) Burton AC 136 11.40

3 Elin Roberts (2007) Guildford & Godalming 339 11.59

4 Mia Walker (2007) Wirral AC 399 11.72

5 Maia Fisher (2006) Woodford Green AC with Esse… 195 11.78

6 Evie Schofield (2006) Trafford AC 351 11.87

7 Rebecca Wright (2007) Woodford Green AC with Esse… 431 11.90

8 Zoe Smith (2006) Newark AC 367 11.92


T53: 80m Hurdles U15 Boys 80m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8m) · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 13:45 · Wind: +0.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Al-Ameen Salaam (2007) Havering AC 725 5 11.50
Q

2 Luke Pichler (2008) Blyth Running Club 701 4 11.64
Q

3 Sam Wright (2007) Chelmsford AC 789 2 11.75
Q

4 Corey Beechall (2006) Stockport Track & Field 520 3 11.89
q

5 Joshua Taylor (2006) Torbay AAC 757 6 12.14
q

6 Daniel Allan (2006) Brighton & Hove AC 505 7 12.98


T53: 80m Hurdles U15 Boys 80m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8m) · Boys · U15 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 13:45 · Wind: -0.5
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Elliott Hanslow (2007) Crawley AC 607 3 11.66
Q

2 Cameron Eley (2007) Newport Harriers 584 2 11.82
Q

3 Adam Dingley (2007) City of Portsmouth AC 576 6 11.94
Q

4 Lewis Shaw (2008) Warrington AC 733 5 12.18

5 Kevin Masukume (2006) Derby AC 656 7 12.19


Barney Clarke (2006) City of Norwich AC 552 4 DNS

T53: 80m Hurdles U15 Boys 80m Hurdles (83.8cm / 8m) · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:45 · Wind: -3.0
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Elliott Hanslow (2007) Crawley AC 607 11.61

2 Sam Wright (2007) Chelmsford AC 789 11.67

3 Luke Pichler (2008) Blyth Running Club 701 11.77

4 Al-Ameen Salaam (2007) Havering AC 725 11.78

5 Cameron Eley (2007) Newport Harriers 584 11.90

6 Adam Dingley (2007) City of Portsmouth AC 576 12.12

7 Corey Beechall (2006) Stockport Track & Field 520 12.15

8 Joshua Taylor (2006) Torbay AAC 757 12.29


T54: 80m Hurdles U17 Women 80m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 3 08 Aug, 2021, 13:55 · Wind: +0.6
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Meg Corker (2004) Liverpool Harriers 164 7 11.36
Q

2 Scarlett Gammell (2005) Watford Harriers 199 4 11.53
Q

3 Seren Rodgers (2005) Taunton AC 343 3 11.78
q

4 Rosella Togo (2004) Bury AC 384 6 11.89
q

5 Emily Rankin (2005) Preston Harriers 328 2 12.15

6 Hayley Dimond (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 173 8 12.26

7 Amelie Rabbidge (2006) Tonbridge AC 327 1 12.35

8 Rosie Hickling (2006) City of York AC 228 5 12.41


T54: 80m Hurdles U17 Women 80m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 3 08 Aug, 2021, 13:55 · Wind: +0.2
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jessica Duncton (2005) Cheltenham & County Harriers 182 5 11.46
Q

2 Jodie Self (2005) Thurrock Harriers 355 6 11.69
Q

3 Ella Scott (2004) Leevale AC 354 4 11.89
q

4 Georgia Donald (2004) Crewe & Nantwich AC 176 3 11.93

5 Maya Stewart (2004) Worcester AC 371 7 11.95

6 Paris King (2005) Havering AC 254 8 11.98

7 Freya Dockerty (2005) Stockport Track & Field 174 2 12.40

8 Amelia Watling (2005) Salisbury 404 1 12.45


T54: 80m Hurdles U17 Women 80m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 3 of 3 08 Aug, 2021, 13:55 · Wind: -2.4
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Mia McIntosh (2005) Dacorum & Tring AC 280 6 11.42
Q

2 Eloise Hind (2004) Oxford City AC 230 3 11.82
Q
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3 Noa Maoundus (2004) Crawley AC 270 4 11.95

4 Sophia Deans (2004) Birchfield Harriers 170 5 12.08

5 Olivia Riley (2005) Cannock & Stafford AC 337 7 12.24

6 Poppy Shroff (2005) Winchester & District AC 359 8 12.25

7 Catriona Scott (2004) Victoria Park City of Glasgow 353 2 12.96


T54: 80m Hurdles U17 Women 80m Hurdles (76.2cm / 8m) · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:40 · Wind: -0.8
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Mia McIntosh (2005) Dacorum & Tring AC 280 11.05

2 Meg Corker (2004) Liverpool Harriers 164 11.36

3 Jessica Duncton (2005) Cheltenham & County Harriers 182 11.39

4 Eloise Hind (2004) Oxford City AC 230 11.51

5 Scarlett Gammell (2005) Watford Harriers 199 11.60

6 Jodie Self (2005) Thurrock Harriers 355 11.67

7 Rosella Togo (2004) Bury AC 384 12.00

8 Seren Rodgers (2005) Taunton AC 343 12.35


T52: 100m Hurdles U17 Men 100m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.5m) · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 13:35 · Wind: -0.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Sammy Ball (2004) Reading AC 517 8 13.53
Q

2 Joel Elphick (2005) BW&F 587 2 14.07
Q

3 Ryan Wells (2005) Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & … 777 4 14.24
Q

4 Eliot Ferguson (2005) Kingston AC & Polytechnic Ha… 590 3 16.00
q


Jake Minshull (2004) Coventry Godiva Harriers 671 5 DNS
Archie Cooper (2004) Salford Metropolitan AC 559 7 DNS

Jaiden Dean (2005) City of Norwich AC 570 6 DQ

TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start

T52: 100m Hurdles U17 Men 100m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.5m) · Boys · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 08 Aug, 2021, 13:35 · Wind: +0.3
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jacob Blanc (2004) Havering AC 530 4 13.55
Q

2 Noah Hanson (2006) Newham and Essex Beagles 608 6 13.62
Q

3 Drew Bradley (2004) Crewe & Nantwich AC 532 8 13.90
Q

4 Patrick Kyle (2005) Bristol & West AC 638 3 14.12
q


Osian Roberts (2005) Carmarthen Harriers 719 2 DNS
Freddy Khan (2005) Basildon AC 634 5 DNS

Max Roe (2006) Peterborough & Nene Valley AC 720 7 DQ

TR16.8

Rule TR16.8: False start

T52: 100m Hurdles U17 Men 100m Hurdles (91.4cm / 8.5m) · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:50 · Wind: +1.2
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Jacob Blanc (2004) Havering AC 530 13.07

2 Sammy Ball (2004) Reading AC 517 13.45

3 Noah Hanson (2006) Newham and Essex Beagles 608 13.50

4 Drew Bradley (2004) Crewe & Nantwich AC 532 13.71

5 Patrick Kyle (2005) Bristol & West AC 638 13.79

6 Joel Elphick (2005) BW&F 587 13.90

7 Ryan Wells (2005) Wycombe Phoenix Harriers & … 777 13.96

8 Eliot Ferguson (2005) Kingston AC & Polytechnic Ha… 590 15.23


T1: 300m Hurdles U17 Women 300m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 1 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Hermione Mason (2005) Sale Harriers Manchester 274 5 45.64
Q

2 Catriona Scott (2004) Victoria Park City of Glasgow 353 6 46.06
Q

3 Isla Brown (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 140 3 47.38
Q

4 Lisa Halliday (2005) Warrington AC 214 7 49.27
q


Lucy Wintle (2006) Pembrokeshire Harriers 426 4 DNS

T1: 300m Hurdles U17 Women 300m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Girls · U17 · Heat · Group 2 of 2 07 Aug, 2021, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Stephanie Okoro (2006) Havering AC 309 6 44.57
Q
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2 Amber Hughes (2005) Southport Waterloo AC 234 4 46.89
Q

3 Erin Rees (2006) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 331 3 47.30
Q

4 Maisy Heggie (2006) Rotherham Harriers and AC 225 5 48.02
q

5 Amirat Mohammed-Hassan (2004) Cambridge Harriers (Kent) 287 7 49.52


T1: 300m Hurdles U17 Women 300m Hurdles (76.2cm / 35m) · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 10:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Stephanie Okoro (2006) Havering AC 309 4 42.82

2 Amber Hughes (2005) Southport Waterloo AC 234 6 45.28

3 Catriona Scott (2004) Victoria Park City of Glasgow 353 3 45.36

4 Hermione Mason (2005) Sale Harriers Manchester 274 5 45.53

5 Erin Rees (2006) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 331 8 46.51

6 Isla Brown (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 140 7 47.14

7 Maisy Heggie (2006) Rotherham Harriers and AC 225 2 47.76

8 Lisa Halliday (2005) Warrington AC 214 1 48.50


T2: 400m Hurdles U17 Men 400m Hurdles (83.8cm / 35m) · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 10:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Lane React. Result
1 Onyekachukwu Okoh (2004) Chelmsford AC 679 5 54.65

2 Luke Dronfield (2005) Guildford & Godalming 579 4 55.54

3 Gus Carter (2004) Ealing Southall & Middlesex AC 547 3 57.71

4 Ethan Ellis (2005) City of Norwich AC 586 8 58.50

5 Jonathon Pilkington (2004) Southport Waterloo AC 702 2 1:00.03

6 Charlie Staddon (2006) Team Bath AC 746 6 1:01.11

7 Cosmo Johnson (2005) Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield 624 7 1:01.57


F19: High Jump U15 Boys High Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Sam Wright (2007) Chelmsford AC 789 1.80

2 Jay Whiteside (2006) Preston Harriers 780 1.76

3 Regan Corrin (2007) Manx Harriers 561 1.67

4 Conor Kelly (2007) Hercules Wimbledon 633 1.67

5 Luke Pichler (2008) Blyth Running Club 701 1.67

6 Kevin Masukume (2006) Derby AC 656 1.67


Attempts · F19: High Jump U15 Boys High Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Sam Wright (2007) 1.52
/ - 1.57
/ - 1.62
/ - 1.67
/ o 1.72
/ o 1.76
/ xxo
1.80
/ xo 1.83
/ xxx

2 Jay Whiteside (2006) 1.52
/ - 1.57
/ - 1.62
/ o 1.67
/ o 1.72
/ o 1.76
/ xo
1.80
/ xxx

3 Regan Corrin (2007) 1.52
/ - 1.57
/ o 1.62
/ o 1.67
/ o 1.72
/ xxx
4 Conor Kelly (2007) 1.52
/ - 1.57
/ o 1.62
/ o 1.67
/ xxo 1.72
/ xxx
5 Luke Pichler (2008) 1.52
/ o 1.57
/ o 1.62
/ xo 1.67
/ xxo 1.72
/ xxx
6 Kevin Masukume (2006) 1.52
/ - 1.57
/ xo 1.62
/ xo 1.67
/ xxo 1.72
/ xxx

F3: High Jump U17 Men High Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Luke Ball (2004) Yate & District AC 516 1.91

2 Jakub Walecki (2005) Colchester & Tendring AC 770 1.88

3 Sammy Ball (2004) Reading AC 517 1.85

4 Will Sutton (2004) Crawley AC 754 1.85

4 Osian Roberts (2005) Carmarthen Harriers 719 1.85

6 Justin Price (2005) Basildon AC 708 1.80


Attempts · F3: High Jump U17 Men High Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Luke Ball (2004) 1.70
/ - 1.75
/ - 1.80
/ - 1.85
/ o 1.88
/ o 1.91
/ o
2.00
/ xxx

2 Jakub Walecki (2005) 1.70
/ - 1.75
/ - 1.80
/ o 1.85
/ o 1.88
/ xo 1.91
/ xxx
3 Sammy Ball (2004) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ o 1.80
/ o 1.85
/ o 1.88
/ xxx
4 Will Sutton (2004) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ o 1.80
/ o 1.85
/ xo 1.88
/ xxx
4 Osian Roberts (2005) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ o 1.80
/ o 1.85
/ xo 1.88
/ xxx
6 Justin Price (2005) 1.70
/ o 1.75
/ o 1.80
/ xxo 1.85
/ xxx

F12: High Jump U17 Women High Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Halle Ferguson (2004) Trafford AC 193 1.67

2 Eloise Hind (2004) Oxford City AC 230 1.67

3 Gracie Wall (2005) Bedford & County AC 400 1.67

4 Kacey Walters (2005) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 402 1.64
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5 Callie Coates (2005) Doncaster AC 159 1.59

6 Olivia Riley (2005) Cannock & Stafford AC 337 1.59


Gabriella Thoburn (2005) South London Harriers 379 DNS
Zion Ateba (2005) Ipswich Harriers 111 DNS
Gabrielle Garber (2004) Leeds City AC 200 DNS

Attempts · F12: High Jump U17 Women High Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Halle Ferguson (2004) 1.49
/ - 1.54
/ - 1.59
/ o 1.64
/ o 1.67
/ o 1.70
/ xxx
2 Eloise Hind (2004) 1.49
/ - 1.54
/ o 1.59
/ o 1.64
/ o 1.67
/ xxo 1.70
/ xxx
3 Gracie Wall (2005) 1.49
/ - 1.54
/ o 1.59
/ o 1.64
/ xo 1.67
/ xxo 1.70
/ xxx
4 Kacey Walters (2005) 1.49
/ - 1.54
/ o 1.59
/ o 1.64
/ o 1.67
/ xxx
5 Callie Coates (2005) 1.49
/ - 1.54
/ xo 1.59
/ o 1.64
/ xxx
6 Olivia Riley (2005) 1.49
/ o 1.54
/ o 1.59
/ xo 1.64
/ xxx

F28: High Jump U15 Girls High Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Thea Brown (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 141 1.72

2 Mabel-rose Scales (2006) Hercules Wimbledon 350 1.56

3 Qi-Chi Ukpai (2008) Invicta East Kent AC 390 1.56


Attempts · F28: High Jump U15 Girls High Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Thea Brown (2007) 1.41
/ - 1.46
/ - 1.51
/ o 1.56
/ o 1.61
/ o 1.66
/ xo
1.70
/ o 1.72
/ o 1.74
/ xxx

2 Mabel-rose Scales (2006) 1.41
/ - 1.46
/ - 1.51
/ o 1.56
/ o 1.61
/ xxx
3 Qi-Chi Ukpai (2008) 1.41
/ o 1.46
/ o 1.51
/ o 1.56
/ xo 1.61
/ xxx

F18: Pole Vault U17 Men Pole Vault · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 William Trott (2005) Swansea Harriers AC 765 3.71


Benjamin Platt (2005) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 705 DNS
Jack Hughes (2006) Chelmsford AC 618 NM
Glen Morris (2004) Enfield and Haringey AC 674 NM
James Pratt (2004) Crawley AC 707 NM

Attempts · F18: Pole Vault U17 Men Pole Vault · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 William Trott (2005) 3.51
/ - 3.71
/ o 3.81
/ r

Jack Hughes (2006) 3.51
/ xxx
Glen Morris (2004) 3.51
/ - 3.71
/ xxx
James Pratt (2004) 3.51
/ xxx

F10: Pole Vault U15 Girls Pole Vault · Girls · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 13:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result

Amy Beynon (2007) Swansea Harriers AC 126
Lottie Hall (2007) Chesterfield & District AC 213
Molly Staunton (2007) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 370
Arisa Burgess (2008) Yate & District AC 144
Isabel Moriarty (2007) Enfield and Haringey AC 291

Attempts · F10: Pole Vault U15 Girls Pole Vault · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

F25: Pole Vault U17 Women Pole Vault · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Gemma Tutton (2004) Lewes AC 389 3.90

2 Manon Baines (2005) 114 3.41

3 Charley O’Neill (2006) Birchfield Harriers 311 3.31

4 Emilie Oakden (2004) 307 3.31

5 Nyree Perry (2005) 314 3.31

5 Lottie Pinchess (2005) 316 3.31

7 Lucinda White (2005) 414 3.21

8 Ellie-Mae Wainwright (2005) 398 3.01

8 Aimie Taylor (2005) 377 3.01


Natalia Ivanov (2005) 237 NM

Attempts · F25: Pole Vault U17 Women Pole Vault · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts

1 Gemma Tutton (2004) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ - 3.21
/ - 3.31
/ - 3.41
/ - 3.51
/ -
3.61
/ o 3.82
/ xxo 3.90
/ o 4.00
/ xxx

2 Manon Baines (2005) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ - 3.21
/ xo 3.31
/ xo 3.41
/ o 3.51
/ xxx
3 Charley O’Neill (2006) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ o 3.31
/ o 3.41
/ xxx
4 Emilie Oakden (2004) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ xxo 3.31
/ o 3.41
/ xxx
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5 Nyree Perry (2005) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ o 3.31
/ xxo 3.41
/ xxx
5 Lottie Pinchess (2005) 2.81
/ o 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ o 3.31
/ xxo 3.41
/ xxx
7 Lucinda White (2005) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ o 3.31
/ xxx
8 Ellie-Mae Wainwright (2005) 2.81
/ - 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ xxx
8 Aimie Taylor (2005) 2.81
/ o 3.01
/ o 3.21
/ xxx

Natalia Ivanov (2005) 2.81
/ xxx

F22: Long Jump U17 Men Long Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 12:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 James Taylor (2004) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 756 6.92
 +0.9
2 Sammy Ball (2004) Reading AC 517 6.75
 +0.1
3 Samuel Sherlock (2004) Guildford & Godalming 736 6.72
 +0.5
4 Jacob Blanc (2004) Havering AC 530 6.47
 +0.0
5 William Reid (2005) Harrogate Harriers & AC 714 6.32
 +1.0

Jake Minshull (2004) Coventry Godiva Harriers 671 DNS

Attempts · F22: Long Jump U17 Men Long Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 James Taylor (2004) 5.99 / +0.8 6.27 / +0.2 6.42 / +0.3 6.32 / +0.0 6.57 / +2.3 6.92 / +0.9
2 Sammy Ball (2004) 6.59 / +1.3 - 6.75 / +0.1 x / +0.0 x / +0.0 x / +0.0
3 Samuel Sherlock (2004) 6.43 / +0.7 x / +0.3 6.56 / +0.3 6.72 / +0.5 6.67 / +1.1 x / +0.0
4 Jacob Blanc (2004) 6.34 / +0.0 x / +0.2 6.47 / +0.0 6.38 / +0.1 x / +1.4 x / +0.2
5 William Reid (2005) 6.18 / +0.9 5.95 / +0.0 x / +1.2 6.32 / +1.0 6.32 / +1.6 x / +0.0

Jake Minshull (2004)

F6: Long Jump U15 Boys Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 11:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Joe Stone (2006) Tonbridge AC 750 6.38
 +0.0
2 Benjamin Parker (2007) Aberdare Valley AAC 686 6.18
 +2.0
3 Daniel Ayodele (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 512 5.96
 +0.3
4 Kevin Masukume (2006) Derby AC 656 5.75
 +2.2
5 Christopher Thompson (2006) Newham and Essex Beagles 762 5.44
 +2.8
6 Harry Carrott (2007) Charnwood AC 545 5.38
 +3.0
7 Ramadan Noah (2006) Coventry Godiva Harriers 675 5.24
 +1.3

Attempts · F6: Long Jump U15 Boys Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joe Stone (2006) 6.38 / +0.0 6.08 / +1.4 6.09 / +2.0 5.96 / +2.3 6.36 / +1.8 6.14 / +1.8
2 Benjamin Parker (2007) - 5.76 / +0.7 5.88 / +0.0 6.00 / +2.9 6.09 / +1.8 6.18 / +2.0
3 Daniel Ayodele (2006) x / +1.9 5.96 / +0.3 5.83 / +2.0 2.39 / +2.0 - -
4 Kevin Masukume (2006) 5.67 / +3.0 5.32 / +3.0 5.56 / +2.2 5.71 / +1.3 5.66 / +2.3 5.75 / +2.2
5 Christopher Thompson (2006) 5.23 / +5.0 5.14 / +2.5 5.44 / +2.8 4.78 / +0.7 4.76 / +3.9 5.11 / +2.7
6 Harry Carrott (2007) 5.11 / +2.2 5.31 / +1.4 5.33 / +1.9 5.30 / +2.4 x / +1.8 5.38 / +3.0
7 Ramadan Noah (2006) 4.44 / +1.0 4.78 / +1.5 4.77 / +1.8 4.57 / +0.4 4.61 / +0.9 5.24 / +1.3

F6A: Long Jump Ambulant Men Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 11:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Joel Mattacks (2002) Team Bath AC 23 5.79
 +2.0
2 Samuel Jose (2002) Cornwall AC 22 5.51
 +2.4

Attempts · F6A: Long Jump Ambulant Men Long Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joel Mattacks (2002) 5.79 / +2.0 5.28 / +1.8 x / NWI 5.58 / +1.7 x / NWI x / NWI
2 Samuel Jose (2002) 5.18 / +1.7 5.17 / +3.5 5.22 / +2.5 5.37 / +1.6 5.51 / +2.4 5.32 / +1.1

F17: Long Jump U15 Girls Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 10:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Ella Woods (2007) Birchfield Harriers 428 5.56
 +1.1
2 Eden Robinson (2006) North Devon AC 342 5.47
 +0.3
3 Amber Brown (2006) Trafford AC 139 5.43
 +1.1
4 Isabelle Mardle (2006) City of Norwich AC 271 5.42
 +0.3
5 Madeleine Way (2006) Horsham Blue Star Harriers 408 5.29
 +0.0
6 Lily Smith (2006) Birmingham Running & Tri Club 366 5.10
 +0.0
7 Arabella Wilson (2006) Winchester & District AC 423 5.07
 +0.0
8 Emily Maude (2007) City of York AC 275 5.07
 +1.6
9 Indiana Marshall (2006) Woking AC 272 4.94
 +0.8
10 Sadie Madigan (2007) Liverpool Harriers 268 4.89
 +0.0

Attempts · F17: Long Jump U15 Girls Long Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ella Woods (2007) 5.34 / +0.3 5.37 / +0.0 5.16 / +0.4 4.96 / +0.4 4.96 / +1.0 5.56 / +1.1
2 Eden Robinson (2006) 5.26 / +0.3 5.47 / +0.3 5.31 / +0.0 5.24 / +0.0 5.30 / -0.4 5.28 / +0.3
3 Amber Brown (2006) 5.05 / +0.0 5.43 / +1.1 5.14 / +0.0 5.08 / +1.6 5.20 / +1.1 5.20 / +0.3
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4 Isabelle Mardle (2006) 5.42 / +0.3 x / +0.1 5.32 / +0.8 5.42 / +1.4 5.36 / +0.4 5.26 / +0.0
5 Madeleine Way (2006) 5.29 / +0.0 x / +0.0 x / +0.0 5.15 / +0.4 5.23 / +0.0 5.22 / +0.0
6 Lily Smith (2006) 5.01 / +0.1 5.10 / +0.0 4.99 / +0.4 4.97 / +0.0 4.98 / -0.1 4.92 / +0.0
7 Arabella Wilson (2006) 4.96 / +1.1 5.07 / +0.0 5.01 / +0.0 x / NWI x / NWI x / NWI
8 Emily Maude (2007) 4.97 / +1.0 4.98 / +0.0 5.00 / +0.3 5.07 / +1.6 x / NWI x / NWI
9 Indiana Marshall (2006) x / +0.1 x / +0.0 4.94 / +0.8
10 Sadie Madigan (2007) 4.89 / +0.0 4.73 / +0.0 4.55 / +0.3

F2: Long Jump U17 Women Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Molly Reville (2004) Edinburgh AC 334 5.87
 +2.6
2 Seren Rodgers (2005) Taunton AC 343 5.82
 NWI
3 Stephanie Jones (2004) Stockport Track & Field 245 5.69
 +1.0
4 Lucy Fellows (2004) St. Mary's Richmond AC 192 5.64
 +1.9
5 Jessica Lee (2006) Carmarthen Harriers 259 5.63
 +0.0
6 Amelia Watling (2005) Salisbury 404 5.57
 +2.1
7 Delleah Belgrave (2005) Swindon Harriers 119 5.47
 +2.9
8 Amy Warre (2004) Swindon Harriers 403 5.43
 +1.6
9 Stephanie Okoro (2006) Havering AC 309 5.39
 +1.0

Attempts · F2: Long Jump U17 Women Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Molly Reville (2004) 5.65 / +2.2 5.82 / +2.4 3.13 / +1.5 5.65 / +2.0 5.61 / +1.4 5.87 / +2.6
2 Seren Rodgers (2005) 5.26 / NWI 5.67 / NWI 5.41 / NWI 5.20 / NWI 5.50 / NWI 5.82 / NWI
3 Stephanie Jones (2004) 4.49 / +2.6 5.67 / +2.4 5.51 / +2.5 5.69 / +1.0 x / +2.6 x / +2.0
4 Lucy Fellows (2004) 5.61 / +1.4 5.45 / +1.2 5.44 / +2.2 x / +0.7 x / +3.1 5.64 / +1.9
5 Jessica Lee (2006) 5.63 / +0.0 5.46 / +1.8 5.21 / +1.9 5.49 / +2.6 - -
6 Amelia Watling (2005) 5.57 / +2.1 4.30 / +0.8 5.20 / +1.1 5.36 / +0.0 5.37 / +2.0 5.20 / +1.1
7 Delleah Belgrave (2005) 5.47 / +2.9 5.44 / +1.5 5.29 / +3.1 x / +1.5 5.19 / +1.6 5.37 / +2.5
8 Amy Warre (2004) 5.25 / +0.5 5.43 / +1.6 5.28 / +3.2 3.42 / +2.5 3.86 / +2.7 5.25 / +2.0
9 Stephanie Okoro (2006) 5.15 / +1.0 5.39 / +1.0 -

F2A: Long Jump Ambulant Women Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Esme O'Connell (2002) Dacorum & Tring AC 43 4.38
 +3.0
2 Madeline Down (2007) Halesowen ACC 41 3.69
 +0.8

Attempts · F2A: Long Jump Ambulant Women Long Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Esme O'Connell (2002) x / +3.1 4.38 / +3.0 2.37 / +1.7 x / +2.2 x / +0.8 3.79 / +1.7
2 Madeline Down (2007) 3.54 / +1.7 3.52 / +1.6 3.57 / +0.1 3.47 / +1.8 3.69 / +0.8 3.50 / +1.1

F27A: Triple Jump U15 Boys Triple Jump · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Joe Stone (2006) Tonbridge AC 750 12.46
 NWI

Attempts · F27A: Triple Jump U15 Boys Triple Jump · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Joe Stone (2006) x / NWI 12.40 / NWI 12.41 / NWI 11.75 / NWI 12.31 / NWI 12.46 / NWI

F9: Triple Jump U17 Men Triple Jump · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 13:05
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Daniel Akinradewo (2004) Manchester Harriers & AC 504 14.37
 +2.2
2 Conrad Winter (2005) City of Norwich AC 788 13.93
 +1.1
3 Otis Bakker (2004) Highgate 515 13.58
 +1.7

Chris Brown (2005) Havering AC 538 DNS
Alexander Gray (2004) Paddock Wood AC 601 DNS

Attempts · F9: Triple Jump U17 Men Triple Jump · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Daniel Akinradewo (2004) 13.82 / +3.2 14.34 / +2.3 12.74 / +3.3 14.07 / +2.1 14.37 / +2.2 13.93 / +1.6
2 Conrad Winter (2005) 13.23 / +0.9 x / NWI 13.68 / +0.4 11.55 / +1.9 13.29 / +1.9 13.93 / +1.1
3 Otis Bakker (2004) 13.04 / +2.2 13.38 / +2.7 13.23 / +1.7 13.28 / +2.2 13.58 / +1.7 12.66 / +3.2

Chris Brown (2005)
Alexander Gray (2004)

F13: Triple Jump U15 Girls Triple Jump · Girls · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Amber Brown (2006) Trafford AC 139 11.34
 +1.4
2 Isabelle Mardle (2006) City of Norwich AC 271 10.91
 +1.8
3 Isabelle Haworth (2007) Rushcliffe AC 223 10.27
 +0.6
4 Emma Brown Araujo (2007) Poole AC 142 9.89
 +2.0
5 Zoe Smith (2006) Newark AC 367 9.72
 +1.9
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Attempts · F13: Triple Jump U15 Girls Triple Jump · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Amber Brown (2006) 11.06 / +2.1 11.01 / +2.1 11.06 / +0.5 11.07 / +1.5 11.34 / +1.4 11.30 / +0.7
2 Isabelle Mardle (2006) 10.91 / +1.8 10.54 / +2.4 10.91 / +1.7 10.30 / +1.5 10.70 / +0.6 10.90 / +0.2
3 Isabelle Haworth (2007) 10.23 / +1.3 10.12 / +2.1 10.23 / +2.3 9.76 / +1.1 x / NWI 10.27 / +0.6
4 Emma Brown Araujo (2007) 9.89 / +2.0 9.83 / +2.2 9.89 / +0.7 9.48 / +1.8 9.43 / +1.1 9.72 / +1.4
5 Zoe Smith (2006) x / NWI 9.64 / +2.4 9.72 / +1.9 9.65 / +1.9 9.16 / +1.1 9.45 / +0.8

F27: Triple Jump U17 Women Triple Jump · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result Wind
1 Amy Warre (2004) Swindon Harriers 403 12.07
 NWI
2 Amelia Gray (2004) Andover AC 208 12.06
 NWI
3 Halle Ferguson (2004) Trafford AC 193 12.03
 NWI
4 Libby White (2005) 413 12.02
 NWI
5 Kate Harvie (2005) Edinburgh AC 221 11.67
 NWI
6 Amber Purcell (2006) 322 10.94
 NWI
7 Michelle Yalekhue (2005) 433 10.68
 NWI
8 Mimi Nightingale (2005) 304 10.61
 NWI

Chichi Cooper (2005) 162 DNS

Attempts · F27: Triple Jump U17 Women Triple Jump · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Amy Warre (2004) 11.68 / NWI 11.80 / NWI 11.72 / NWI 11.72 / NWI 11.91 / NWI 12.07 / NWI
2 Amelia Gray (2004) 11.82 / NWI 11.74 / NWI 11.67 / NWI 11.80 / NWI 12.06 / NWI x / NWI
3 Halle Ferguson (2004) x / NWI 11.79 / NWI 11.74 / NWI 11.61 / NWI 11.81 / NWI 12.03 / NWI
4 Libby White (2005) x / NWI 12.02 / NWI 11.39 / NWI - 11.58 / NWI 11.55 / NWI
5 Kate Harvie (2005) x / NWI 11.67 / NWI 9.87 / NWI 9.76 / NWI 11.34 / NWI x / NWI
6 Amber Purcell (2006) 10.77 / NWI 10.67 / NWI x / NWI 10.55 / NWI 10.60 / NWI 10.94 / NWI
7 Michelle Yalekhue (2005) 10.36 / NWI 10.43 / NWI 10.68 / NWI 10.67 / NWI 10.28 / NWI 10.35 / NWI
8 Mimi Nightingale (2005) 10.01 / NWI 10.31 / NWI 10.61 / NWI 10.50 / NWI 10.51 / NWI 10.42 / NWI

Chichi Cooper (2005)

F14: Shot Put U17 Men Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Dafydd Pawlett (2004) Pembrokeshire Harriers 692 17.62

2 Isaac Delaney (2005) Preston Harriers 571 16.77

3 Sammy Ball (2004) Reading AC 517 15.55

4 Donovan Capes (2005) Peterborough & Nene Valley AC 543 15.47

5 Alastair Brown (2006) West Suffolk AC 536 14.82

6 Zack Grinsted (2005) Luton AC 604 13.51

7 Jay Cook (2005) Bury AC 558 13.11

8 Cameron Scott-Allan (2004) Liverpool Harriers 731 13.10


Kai Barham (2005) Dartford Harriers AC 519 DNS

Attempts · F14: Shot Put U17 Men Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Dafydd Pawlett (2004) 17.23 17.54 17.62 17.42 16.79 16.76
2 Isaac Delaney (2005) 16.32 x x 16.17 16.65 16.77
3 Sammy Ball (2004) 14.78 15.36 15.55 15.21 15.51 x
4 Donovan Capes (2005) 15.47 x 14.91 x 15.20 x
5 Alastair Brown (2006) 14.00 14.82 14.61 x x x
6 Zack Grinsted (2005) 12.86 11.70 12.87 12.49 13.51 12.20
7 Jay Cook (2005) 12.65 13.11 12.62 12.63 x 12.92
8 Cameron Scott-Allan (2004) x 12.45 11.46 12.86 13.10 12.92

Kai Barham (2005)

F14A: Shot Put Ambulant Men Shot Put · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:10
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Michael Jenkins (2004) U17 Pembrokeshire Harriers 27 14.16

2 Fabio Zamparelli (2003) Senior Cornwall AC 26 12.83


Attempts · F14A: Shot Put Ambulant Men Shot Put · Men & Boys · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Michael Jenkins (2004) U17 11.99 13.16 14.01 13.17 13.51 14.16
2 Fabio Zamparelli (2003) Senior 11.51 11.99 12.19 12.83 11.88 12.31

F14A: Shot Put Ambulant Men Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · Multiple, U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Michael Jenkins (2004) Pembrokeshire Harriers 27 14.16


Attempts · F14A: Shot Put Ambulant Men Shot Put (5kg) · Boys · Multiple, U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Michael Jenkins (2004) 11.99 13.16 14.01 13.17 13.51 14.16
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F14A: Shot Put Ambulant Men Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Multiple, Senior · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 14:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Fabio Zamparelli (2003) Cornwall AC 26 12.83


Attempts · F14A: Shot Put Ambulant Men Shot Put (7.26kg) · Men · Multiple, Senior · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Fabio Zamparelli (2003) 11.51 11.99 12.19 12.83 11.88 12.31

F29: Shot Put U15 Boys Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 14:30
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Alexander Abebrese (2007) 501 16.00

2 Isaiah Phillip (2006) 700 13.96

3 Lewie Jones (2007) Swansea Harriers AC 627 13.23


Bruce Robb (2006) Pitreavie AAC 717 DNS

Attempts · F29: Shot Put U15 Boys Shot Put (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Alexander Abebrese (2007) 16.00 15.16 14.96 13.11 15.22 x
2 Isaiah Phillip (2006) x 12.48 x 13.59 13.96 x
3 Lewie Jones (2007) 12.80 13.21 13.03 13.23 12.18 13.02

Bruce Robb (2006)

F23: Shot Put U15 Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 12:15
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Victoria Alicante King (2007) Herne Hill Harriers 107 12.88

2 Ellie Bostock (2006) HAWCS AC 132 12.24

3 Serenity Joynt (2007) Mansfield Harriers 249 12.10

4 Alani Dumbuya (2008) Leigh Harriers & AC 179 11.00


Arabella Wilson (2006) Winchester & District AC 423 DNS

Attempts · F23: Shot Put U15 Girls Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Victoria Alicante King (2007) 12.60 12.88 12.83 12.28 12.37 12.44
2 Ellie Bostock (2006) 11.39 11.97 12.24 11.69 11.52 11.63
3 Serenity Joynt (2007) 11.20 11.62 11.27 12.10 11.37 10.90
4 Alani Dumbuya (2008) 11.00 10.94 9.89 10.72 10.10 10.83

Arabella Wilson (2006)

F8: Shot Put U17 Women Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 12:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Cleo Agyepong (2005) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 104 15.13

2 Annabel Amadin (2006) Sale Harriers Manchester 108 14.70

3 Meghan Porterfield (2005) Victoria Park City of Glasgow 319 14.38

4 Tegan Stoddart (2004) Telford AC 372 13.18

5 Hayley Dimond (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 173 13.17

6 Maegan Hopkins (2005) Chelmsford AC 232 11.62

7 Rosella Togo (2004) Bury AC 384 11.39


Patricija Nemanyte (2004) Derby AC 300 DNS
Lily Carlaw (2005) Harrow AC 150 DNS

Attempts · F8: Shot Put U17 Women Shot Put (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Cleo Agyepong (2005) 14.80 15.13 14.13 14.20 14.25 14.60
2 Annabel Amadin (2006) 14.25 x 14.70 14.56 x 14.56
3 Meghan Porterfield (2005) 13.84 14.38 x x 13.35 14.20
4 Tegan Stoddart (2004) 13.05 13.18 12.40 13.08 12.33 13.11
5 Hayley Dimond (2006) 12.58 12.82 13.01 12.71 13.17 12.92
6 Maegan Hopkins (2005) 10.50 x 10.62 x 11.28 11.62
7 Rosella Togo (2004) 11.05 10.80 10.87 11.20 11.39 11.10

Patricija Nemanyte (2004)
Lily Carlaw (2005)

F8A: Shot Put Ambulant Women Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 12:40
Place Athlete Age group Club/School Bib Result
1 Amy Thompson (2006) Senior Wigan & District H & AC 45 6.12


Attempts · F8A: Shot Put Ambulant Women Shot Put · Women & Girls · Multiple · Final
Place Athlete Age group Attempts
1 Amy Thompson (2006) Senior 5.40 5.42 6.12 5.61 5.57 5.65

F21: Discus U15 Boys Discus Throw (1.25kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 12:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lewie Jones (2007) Swansea Harriers AC 627 41.00


https://www.rosterathletics.com/


England Athletics U17 and U15 Championships and U20 and U16 Disability

Championships

7-08 Aug, 2021, Manchester (Manchester Regional Arena)

England

Athletics

23 / 26 Generated on 13 Sep, 2021, 16:16

2 Lincoln Ramdhanny (2007) Hillingdon AC 712 38.06

3 Billy Godden (2006) Poole AC 599 37.27

4 Sebastian Simpson (2007) Team Kennet Triathlon & AC 737 35.16


Bruce Robb (2006) Pitreavie AAC 717 DNS

Attempts · F21: Discus U15 Boys Discus Throw (1.25kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lewie Jones (2007) 40.99 x 41.00 x x x
2 Lincoln Ramdhanny (2007) 33.51 38.06 34.02 x x 32.48
3 Billy Godden (2006) 34.50 x x 35.35 33.75 37.27
4 Sebastian Simpson (2007) 27.97 x 33.61 35.16 x 33.83

Bruce Robb (2006)

F5: Discus U17 Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 11:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Brydon Duncan (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 581 46.25

2 Teddy Gannon (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 597 45.54

3 Gabe Lamb (2004) Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers 639 45.41

4 Zack Grinsted (2005) Luton AC 604 45.29

5 Caden Uzoigwe (2005) Trafford AC 768 44.18

6 Timi Babatunde (2005) Dartford Harriers AC 514 43.28

7 Harry Draper-Barr (2004) Leamington Cycling & AC 578 39.59


Isaac Delaney (2005) Preston Harriers 571 DNS

Attempts · F5: Discus U17 Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Brydon Duncan (2004) 37.08 46.25 42.70 42.87 45.87 44.56
2 Teddy Gannon (2005) x x 45.54 x x x
3 Gabe Lamb (2004) x 38.52 40.44 x 45.41 x
4 Zack Grinsted (2005) 33.31 36.78 41.63 42.13 41.32 45.29
5 Caden Uzoigwe (2005) 26.76 28.35 35.59 44.18 38.27 x
6 Timi Babatunde (2005) 30.77 x x 31.55 39.32 43.28
7 Harry Draper-Barr (2004) 30.52 x 39.59 x x 26.89

Isaac Delaney (2005)

F5A: Discus Ambulant Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 11:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Michael Jenkins (2004) Pembrokeshire Harriers 27 46.52

2 Fabio Zamparelli (2003) Cornwall AC 26 37.30


Attempts · F5A: Discus Ambulant Men Discus Throw (1.5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Michael Jenkins (2004) 33.35 x 37.17 x 46.52 46.14
2 Fabio Zamparelli (2003) x x 30.24 37.30 35.85 36.96

F1: Discus U17 Women Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lily Carlaw (2005) Harrow AC 150 42.74

2 Olivia Austin (2004) Southampton AC 112 40.39

3 Meghan Porterfield (2005) Victoria Park City of Glasgow 319 36.34

4 Grace Pollard (2006) Rugby & Northampton AC 317 35.52

5 Nicky Saunders (2006) Leigh Harriers & AC 348 32.89


Lily Martin (2005) Oxford City AC 273 DNS
Claudia Kerry-Roger (2005) Windsor Slough Eton & Houn… 250 DNS

Attempts · F1: Discus U17 Women Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lily Carlaw (2005) x 41.03 40.21 42.74 x x
2 Olivia Austin (2004) 37.14 36.86 39.28 40.31 40.39 38.54
3 Meghan Porterfield (2005) 33.03 x 36.10 30.35 36.34 34.56
4 Grace Pollard (2006) 31.79 x x x 35.52 31.65
5 Nicky Saunders (2006) 30.30 x 32.89 30.31 29.98 x

Lily Martin (2005)
Claudia Kerry-Roger (2005)

F1A: Discus Ambulant Women Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Amy Thompson (2006) Wigan & District H & AC 45 19.42


Attempts · F1A: Discus Ambulant Women Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Amy Thompson (2006) 15.24 11.47 18.24 18.76 17.27 19.42

F30: Discus U15 Girls Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 15:00
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Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Nubia Evans-Shields (2006) City of Portsmouth AC 188 40.42

2 Matilda Farrar (2008) Waverley Harriers 190 30.58

3 Rosa-May Sprake (2006) Winchester & District AC 369 30.31

4 Rebecca Roberts (2007) Worthing Harriers 340 30.31

5 Imogen Gorrell (2007) Oxford City AC 207 29.69

6 Erin Mcbriar (2007) Winchester & District AC 276 29.60

7 Isabelle Cannon (2006) Tonbridge AC 236 29.18

8 Lola Unsworth (2006) Trafford AC 391 25.29


Attempts · F30: Discus U15 Girls Discus Throw (1kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Nubia Evans-Shields (2006) 40.42 39.56 x x 38.48 x
2 Matilda Farrar (2008) 7.74 29.48 28.25 29.74 30.58 x
3 Rosa-May Sprake (2006) x 30.31 29.60 29.81 x x
4 Rebecca Roberts (2007) x x x 26.69 30.31 27.30
5 Imogen Gorrell (2007) 29.69 28.58 28.11 27.14 25.65 19.65
6 Erin Mcbriar (2007) x 29.60 29.17 28.77 27.80 27.98
7 Isabelle Cannon (2006) 23.86 25.73 22.38 x x 29.18
8 Lola Unsworth (2006) x x 25.29 x x 22.24

F11: Hammer U15 Boys Hammer Throw (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 13:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Billy Dickinson (2006) Swindon Harriers 575 46.50

2 Adam Merrett (2007) Yate & District AC 668 36.93

3 Hugo Blackwood (2006) Guildford & Godalming 529 36.59


Attempts · F11: Hammer U15 Boys Hammer Throw (4kg) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Billy Dickinson (2006) 45.32 44.84 x 46.50 41.36 45.80
2 Adam Merrett (2007) 34.60 35.60 34.35 x 35.34 36.93
3 Hugo Blackwood (2006) 34.34 36.59 x 34.88 x x

F20: Hammer U17 Men Hammer Throw (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 11:10
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Kai Barham (2005) Dartford Harriers AC 519 61.35

2 Dylan Menhennet (2004) Yate & District AC 666 53.75

3 Callum Hendry (2005) Victoria Park City of Glasgow 610 52.71

4 Matthew Page (2005) Yate & District AC 685 51.00

5 Jabez Berry (2006) Halesowen ACC 525 47.09


Attempts · F20: Hammer U17 Men Hammer Throw (5kg) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Kai Barham (2005) x 39.81 57.28 61.35 59.31 57.36
2 Dylan Menhennet (2004) x x x 48.33 53.15 53.75
3 Callum Hendry (2005) 50.02 48.84 52.40 48.32 48.94 52.71
4 Matthew Page (2005) 51.00 48.42 47.38 48.06 x x
5 Jabez Berry (2006) 47.09 x x x x x

F11A: Hammer U15 Girls Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 13:40
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Eloise Macdonald (2006) Andover AC 267 47.01

2 Alice Howie (2007) Worthing Harriers 233 45.47

3 Phoebe Milburn (2007) Tavistock AC 285 43.48

4 Kaitlyn Waddell (2006) North Shields 396 39.59

5 Louisa Hess (2007) Tavistock AC 227 39.37

6 Georgia Turner (2007) North Shields 387 35.82


Attempts · F11A: Hammer U15 Girls Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Eloise Macdonald (2006) 43.03 43.57 47.01 44.30 44.97 44.09
2 Alice Howie (2007) 45.47 44.91 x x 44.37 41.98
3 Phoebe Milburn (2007) x 42.33 x 43.48 x 42.27
4 Kaitlyn Waddell (2006) 39.59 x 36.85 x 37.84 39.25
5 Louisa Hess (2007) 39.37 39.34 37.39 39.06 37.84 37.84
6 Georgia Turner (2007) 34.60 x x 35.82 x x

F16: Hammer U17 Women Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lily Murray (2005) Swale Combined AC 296 51.68

2 Gypsy Nash (2004) Blackheath and Bromley Harriers 299 48.76

3 Gracie Jenvey (2005) Southampton AC 238 48.10

4 Katie Gibson (2004) Kettering Town Harriers 202 47.99
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5 Charlotte Colbert (2005) Hereford & County AC 160 44.31

6 Olivia Simon (2004) 361 43.33

7 Lexie Ellis (2005) Gateshead Harriers & AC 185 39.76

8 Jasmine Richardson (2004) Sale Harriers Manchester 335 39.24


Attempts · F16: Hammer U17 Women Hammer Throw (3kg) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Lily Murray (2005) x 49.65 49.78 x x 51.68
2 Gypsy Nash (2004) 40.74 46.32 44.70 44.42 47.67 48.76
3 Gracie Jenvey (2005) x x 45.26 x 48.10 x
4 Katie Gibson (2004) x x 42.47 42.98 47.99 44.86
5 Charlotte Colbert (2005) x x x 42.88 40.78 44.31
6 Olivia Simon (2004) 39.87 41.83 42.93 42.91 43.33 42.81
7 Lexie Ellis (2005) x x x x x 39.76
8 Jasmine Richardson (2004) x x x 36.94 39.24 39.24

F15: Javelin U15 Boys Javelin Throw (600g) · Boys · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 15:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Tom Rutter (2007) HAWCS AC 724 53.16

2 Lewie Jones (2007) Swansea Harriers AC 627 50.52

3 George Johnson (2007) Hercules Wimbledon 625 47.37

4 Bobby Williams (2006) Havering AC 781 45.94

5 Jack Holt (2007) City of Portsmouth AC 615 45.30

6 Kaiden Greening (2006) St. Mary's Richmond AC 603 44.88


Attempts · F15: Javelin U15 Boys Javelin Throw (600g) · Boys · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Tom Rutter (2007) 47.91 50.93 48.97 53.16 52.15 47.72
2 Lewie Jones (2007) 46.57 50.52 x 48.93 x x
3 George Johnson (2007) 44.53 44.38 40.33 44.16 47.37 44.44
4 Bobby Williams (2006) 40.70 42.75 45.27 42.43 45.94 38.54
5 Jack Holt (2007) 38.11 45.30 39.70 44.11 42.78 42.55
6 Kaiden Greening (2006) 35.72 x 37.12 35.60 31.64 44.88

F26: Javelin U17 Men Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 13:45
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Theo Spurrell (2005) Yate & District AC 744 64.86

2 Aryan Padaruth (2004) Hillingdon AC 684 64.57

3 Charlie Evans (2004) Banbury Harriers AC 588 63.50

4 James Pratt (2004) Crawley AC 707 56.43

5 Felix Mcardle-Hodge (2005) Tonbridge AC 662 54.91

6 Lewis Forster (2005) Leigh Harriers & AC 593 51.21

7 Josh Clarke (2006) Brighton & Hove AC 553 50.29


Joshua Roberts (2005) Stratford–Upon–Avon AC 718 DNS
Simon Hill (2005) Basildon AC 612 DNS

Attempts · F26: Javelin U17 Men Javelin Throw (700g) · Boys · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Theo Spurrell (2005) 59.68 59.32 56.07 55.80 62.00 64.86
2 Aryan Padaruth (2004) 59.66 47.64 57.23 64.57 56.93 63.62
3 Charlie Evans (2004) 63.50 61.08 63.33 62.24 58.39 61.98
4 James Pratt (2004) 50.63 x 50.78 52.93 56.43 x
5 Felix Mcardle-Hodge (2005) 46.54 54.91 45.65 48.73 49.12 53.70
6 Lewis Forster (2005) 41.85 48.79 44.32 50.09 49.77 51.21
7 Josh Clarke (2006) 49.76 50.29 47.57 48.86 47.33 50.27

Joshua Roberts (2005)
Simon Hill (2005)

F24: Javelin U17 Women Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 12:50
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Jemima Caldwell (2005) Crawley AC 148 45.28

2 Rachael Wall (2004) Brighton & Hove AC 401 44.66

3 Jasmine Larsen (2005) Southampton AC 257 42.40

4 Olivia Busher (2004) Winchester & District AC 147 40.97

5 Sadie Werrett (2005) Bedford & County AC 411 40.89

6 Charlotte Colbert (2005) Hereford & County AC 160 38.20


Attempts · F24: Javelin U17 Women Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U17 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Jemima Caldwell (2005) 38.78 36.28 38.91 43.73 40.64 45.28
2 Rachael Wall (2004) 42.00 x x x 44.66 x
3 Jasmine Larsen (2005) 39.18 37.64 42.40 40.78 38.71 35.34
4 Olivia Busher (2004) 38.83 40.97 x 40.45 x x
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5 Sadie Werrett (2005) 39.13 40.89 35.94 x x 37.57
6 Charlotte Colbert (2005) 34.43 38.07 35.83 35.39 38.20 36.99

F7: Javelin U15 Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final 07 Aug, 2021, 12:35
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Ayesha Jones (2006) Marshall Milton Keynes AC 243 41.41

2 Dulcie Yelling (2007) Brighton & Hove AC 434 39.22

3 Martha Barratt (2006) Bristol & West AC 116 38.34

4 Lily Oldale (2007) Sale Harriers Manchester 310 34.13

5 Harriet Wheeler (2007) West Cheshire AC 412 33.64

6 Isabelle Fallows (2006) Chesterfield & District AC 191 33.37


Attempts · F7: Javelin U15 Girls Javelin Throw (500g) · Girls · U15 · Final
Place Athlete Attempts
1 Ayesha Jones (2006) 40.30 x 40.44 x 39.13 41.41
2 Dulcie Yelling (2007) 34.59 34.76 37.13 39.22 34.33 37.04
3 Martha Barratt (2006) 38.34 31.97 x 35.36 x 30.13
4 Lily Oldale (2007) 34.03 34.13 33.79 30.26 33.72 33.60
5 Harriet Wheeler (2007) x 32.93 28.08 33.64 30.03 32.51
6 Isabelle Fallows (2006) 30.95 31.28 30.24 x x 33.37

T31: 3000m Walk U15 Girls 3000m Race Walk · Girls · U15 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Lola-mae Billingham (2007) Aldershot Farnham District 128 17:40.85


T30: 5000m Walk U17 Women 5000m Race Walk · Girls · U17 · Final 08 Aug, 2021, 10:00
Place Athlete Club/School Bib Result
1 Natasha Mitchell (2005) Winchester & District AC 286 26:43.76

2 Mia Dunwell (2005) Northern (Isle of Man) AC 183 27:00.27
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